Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Buyer Chief (Buyer 3)
Buyer Chief (Buyer 3)
Buyer Chief (Buyer 3)
Buyer 2

Buyer 2

Buyer 2

Buyer 2

Buyer 2

Cntrl Reservation Control 2
Cntrl Reservation Control 2
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Central Res Control Agent 1
Inventory Chief

Inventory Chief

Inventory Agent

Inventory Agent

Inventory Agent

Estrada,Jamielynn M
Kawamoto,Bonnie K
Bonilla, Lola M
Kawamoto,Bonnie K
Estrada,Jamielynn M
Cooper,Tianna M L
Bonilla, Lola M
Lau,Nicole H
Koja,Audrey
Mokulehua,Melanie A
Singson, John
Nakamura, Gloria B.
Padilla,Dana S U
Yasumura, Joy A.
Ayau, Claire K.
Ikehara, Joanne D.
Fontaine, Kamala R.
Akiyama, Angela S.
Kato,Kristy Ann K
Yoshida,Shayne K
Naito,Dudley L
Shimokihara,Traci H
Lau,Nicole H
Ross,Sean T

De Costa,Rossann
McGuire,Leila N KN
Torres,Lehua KK
Torres,Lehua KK
McGuire,Leila N KN
Okouchi,Stacey M

10459
4927
6512
4927
10459
11171
6512
6336
2294
6769
2200
3923
6214
7400
8349
7446
8554
8034
8993
8325
1649
4321
6336
2560
4493
11288
9352
9352
11288
7326

08/16/2009
12/27/2013
03/04/2016
10/01/2001
08/01/2009
08/01/2009
09/10/2010
08/01/2009
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
09/27/2019
05/14/2021
11/30/2013
08/16/2009
01/20/2004
08/01/2009
08/01/2009

02/27/2015

12/01/2002

10/01/2011
03/08/2018
03/08/2018

01/08/2018
03/08/2018
03/08/2018
03/08/2018

10/16/2014
03/20/2009

10/01/2011

12/02/2002
04/25/1988
09/05/1991
04/25/1988
12/02/2002
09/30/2005
09/05/1991
04/11/1992
07/09/1985
06/15/1996
06/09/1986
06/15/1987
02/20/1992
06/10/1998
06/29/1998
07/25/1998
04/29/1999
12/01/1999
02/18/2000
04/05/2001
07/05/1978
04/04/1988
04/11/1992
08/02/1985
05/16/1988
07/05/2005
02/16/2000
02/16/2000
07/05/2005
05/28/1994

12/02/2002
03/18/1988
09/05/1991
03/18/1988
12/02/2002
12/21/2004
09/05/1991
05/13/1991
05/21/1984
04/12/1992
03/02/1984
12/09/1986
02/03/1991
05/23/1994
06/29/1998
06/27/1994
02/08/1999
05/05/1997
06/14/1999
06/01/1998
10/07/1977
05/04/1987
05/13/1991
02/18/1985
06/15/1987
07/05/2005
02/16/2000
02/16/2000
07/05/2005
04/21/1994

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler
Assistant Crew Scheduler

Yamaguchi,Michael
Matsuoka,Claire
Souza Jr,Gilbert |
Burke,Michele C
Hayashi,Dawn P
Miyashiro,Jean E
Koss,Bryan E
Tang,Rachel Fai Ngo
Hirakawa,Faye T
Hee, Lawrence K C
Kim, Sungbai
Vaovasa, Woodrow L.
Prito, Johnee

Barnes, Brittany KK
Ah Yek, Elizabeth
Keliiaa, Jacie R.A.
Fukunaga (Mason), Yuko

Domingo-Gombio,Geraldyn P

Glover,Donna Lee M
Kato,Kristy Ann K
Farias, Shannel-Marie
Faatea, Keenan-Celtic
Jaeger 1V, Charles J.
Ashimine, Gregg H.
Makua, Donald

Yu, Jacky C.

Kong, Rayson Y.

Loo, Tori-Ann S.

AKi, Erica W.
Yamaguchi,Michael
Matsuoka,Scot H
Matsuoka,Claire
Koss,Bryan E
Glover,Donna Lee M
Hirakawa,Faye T
Miyashiro,Jean E
Tang,Rachel Fai Ngo
Hee, Lawrence K C
Choriki,Russell
Tokuhama,Emory M
Gonzalez,Larry M
Murashige,Brian
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Depontes,Jayme
Cipro,Stephen L

1075
1816
2907
3187
5444
6431
2447
7116
6319
4222
14159
15099
13393
15260
7453
16096
15113
6338
5572
8993
12684
16243
19556
19553
12706
18303
13214
16888
15797
1075
629
1816
2447
5572
6319
6431
7116
4222
902
1419
1029
1874
1734
1578
1827

10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
04/18/2002
07/25/2003
09/05/2003
08/13/2004
10/31/2014
12/19/2014
10/02/2015
01/15/2016
03/18/2016
09/23/2016
09/23/2016
07/23/2021
10/14/2016
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
04/06/2018
09/29/2017
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/27/1968
07/17/1986
02/11/1989
03/28/1992
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/18/2002
12/17/2010
07/04/1985
06/19/1986
06/19/1986
06/25/1992
05/13/1998
04/24/1996
02/04/1999

09/27/1965
11/19/1973
06/16,/1990
07/01/1990
11/01/1991
09/05/2000
07/09/1985
04/04/2002
04/11/1992
04/04/1988
04/20/2012
12/21/2012
08/02/2013
04/24/2015
03/17/1998
03/27/2015
09/23/2016
12/16/1991
12/16/1991
02/18/2000
07/10/2013
02/06/2015
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
09/23/2016
12/29/2017
06/06/2014
01/22/2016
07/08/2016
[ORVERVEOE0M 05/27 /1965
12/06/1969
11/19/1973
07/09/1985
12/16/1991
04/11/1992
09/05/2000
04/04/2002
04/04/1988
05/13/1969
06/03/1968
08/18/1969
03/01/1974
02/03/1978
06/28/1978
05/21/1973

09/29/2018

09/27/1965
11/19/1973
08/14/1985
01/06/1986
12/16/1988
09/05/2000
10/08/1984
09/15/1992
04/29/1991
05/04/1987
08/20/2011
10/04/2012
12/23/2009
12/13/2012
06/27/1994
02/20/2014
12/05/2012
05/13/1991
03/20/1989
06/14/1999
05/31/2008
10/17/2014
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
05/31/2008
12/21/2016
11/18/2013
09/15/2015
08/12/2013
09/27/1965
12/06/1969
11/19/1973
10/08/1984
03/20/1989
04/29/1991
09/05/2000
09/15/1992
05/04/1987
05/13/1969
06/06/1967
08/18/1969
06/23/1972
11/09/1974
06/19/1977
04/01/1973

HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
KOA
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Lead Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent
Aircraft Records Agent

Matsuoka,Scot H
Yamaguchi,Michael
Matsuoka,Claire
Choriki,Russell
Tokuhama,Emory M
Gonzalez,Larry M
Murashige,Brian
Segami,june S
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Depontes,Jayme
Cipro,Stephen L
Matsuoka,Scot H
Parker,Vernon H
Matsuoka,Claire
Yamaguchi,Michael
Naito,Dudley L
Tang,Rachel Fai Ngo
Tokuhama,Emory M
Cleveland Jr,Seth K
Mercado,Eleanor K
Choriki,Russell
Gonzalez,Larry M
Murashige,Brian
Gabriel,Leonard
Dizon,Douglas
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Arakaki,Eric K
Liu,Deborah P
Segami,june S
Miyade, Tammi S Y
Mihara,Teddi A ]
Mori, Tracy K
Manubag,Anita G
Kaheaku,Tracy L D
Kiyosaki,Joel K
Kusano,Marcia
Tanita,Wesley
Depontes,Jayme
Lizama,John
Ito,Herbert T
Higa,Stephen S
Cipro,Stephen L

629

1075
1816
902

1419
1029
1874
2942
1734
1578
1827
629

1664
1816
1075
1649
7116
1419
1249
1883
902

1029
1874
500

1408
1734
1656
1995
2942
4860
4959
2557
5548
6412
1981
1975
1689
1578
1228
1133
1306
1827

07/17/1986
09/27/1968
02/11/1989
07/04/1985
06/19/1986
06/19/1986
06/25/1992
12/01/1992
05/13/1998
04/24/1996
02/04/1999
05/26/1973
07/05/1978
11/19/1973
09/27/1965
07/08/1985
04/04/2002
06/03/1968
08/01/1968
02/17/1969
05/21/1969
06/21/1971
03/01/1974
08/10/1967
06/05/1967
10/18/1985
10/18/1985
06/02/1986
05/01/1989
05/01/1989
05/01/1989
07/15/1991
08/25/1992
11/24/1998
07/05/1978
02/25/1974
07/05/1988
03/20/1989
12/23/1977
06/05/1967
02/23/1987
03/04/1987

12/06/1969
[ORVERYOE0M 05/27 /1965
11/19/1973
05/13/1969
06/03/1968
08/18/1969
03/01/1974
09/05/1985
02/03/1978
06,/28/1978
05/21/1973
12/06/1969
06/14/1974
11/19/1973
[ORVERSN 05/27 /1965
09/08/1987 |07/05/1978
04/04/2002
06/03/1968
03/13/1968
[O2VE0VE0ES 02/06/1969
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
03/01/1974
(OSSN 0+/10/1967
[ENAESTEN 06 /05/1967
02/03/1978
07/05/1978
02/26/1974
09/05/1985
01/18/1988
10/19/1988
06,/02/1986
11/28/1989
02/20/1992
12/21/1975
02/25/1974
02/17/1978
06,/28/1978
03/16/1975
09/25/1966
02/26/1975
05/21/1973

09/19/2001

12/06/1969
09/27/1965
11/19/1973
05/13/1969
06/06/1967
08/18/1969
06/23/1972
09/05/1985
11/09/1974
06/19/1977
04/01/1973
12/06/1969
11/12/1973
11/19/1973
09/27/1965
10/07/1977
09/15/1992
06/06/1967
03/13/1968
02/03/1969
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
06/23/1972
04/10/1967
06/05/1967
11/09/1974
10/07/1977
02/26/1974
09/05/1985
01/18/1988
04/18/1988
02/18/1985
02/22/1989
06/10/1991
04/08/1974
02/25/1974
06/20/1977
06/19/1977
03/16/1975
09/09/1966
06/18/1974
04/01/1973

CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
KOA
0GG
CARGO
CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
KOA
KOA
KOA
LIH
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer
Lead Printer

Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Lead
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist
Material Support Specialist

Matsuoka,Scot H
Yamaguchi,Michael
Matsuoka,Claire
Choriki,Russell
Tokuhama,Emory M
Gonzalez,Larry M
Murashige,Brian
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Zarko,Lee K
Depontes,Jayme
Cipro,Stephen L
Polvado,Lehua U
Sevao, Samandra
Payne,Windy K
Muraoka,Kerrianne ALSL
0'Hara,Malia L C
Sato,Reid M
Brantley, Kelsey A.
Guerrero,Rockne L K
Tupou, Sela T.

Lutu, Vaituutuu T.
Paet-Ah Sing,Alice
Shishido,Blayne T K
Shimokihara,Traci H
Polvado,Lehua U
Villanova,John
Tagalicud,Jocelyn
Paet-Ah Sing,Alice
Muraoka,Kerrianne ALS L
0'Hara,Malia L C
Sula, Emily
Payne,Windy K
Sevao, Samandra
Tanuvasa, Tafaevalu
Baniaga, John Roger
Sato,Reid M

Foifua, Anesi-Glenn
Makua, Donald
Dumlao, Christiansen L.
Bautista, Tiarah U.
Tu, Diana
Shishido,Blayne T K
Cabingabang, Ernesto D.

629
1075
1816
902
1419
1029
1874
1734
4857
1578
1827
8934
15850
5276
10435
8762
5225
18207
3701
8686
18875
10737
9552
4321
8934
12934
9464
10737
10435
8762
12374
5276
15850
14799
13208
5225
14518
12706
14198
12673
13569
9552
11778

07/17/1986
09/27/1968
02/11/1989
07/04/1985
06/19/1986
06/19/1986
06/25/1992
05/13/1998
04/30/2010
04/24/1996
02/04/1999
04/26/2013
12/18/2015
07/08/2016
11/22/2013
03/03/2017
07/28/2017
05/07/2021
12/30/2005
10/20/2017
09/20/2019
03/17/2015
06/23/2017
09/22/2008
07/16/2009
01/01/2011
01/01/2012
02/01/2012
07/16/2009
02/01/2014
04/01/2014
05/27/2014
1/1/20/16
01/05/2016
01/16/2016
09/20/2016
09/19/2017
03/03/2018
09/08/2018
01/30/2020
01/30/2020
07/01/2014
03/01/2018

12/06/1969
[ORVERYEOE0M 05/27 /1965
11/19/1973
05/13/1969
06/03/1968
08/18/1969
03/01/1974
02/03/1978
12/02/1991
06,/28/1978
05/21/1973
04/06/2001
11/08/2013
11/11/1988
08/06/2004
12/01/1999
11/12/1990
02/09/2018
06/18/1990
06/16/2017
04/26/2019
08/07,/2009
08/10/2001
04/04/1988
04/06/2001
08/01,/2008
04/24/2009
08/07/2009
08/06/2004
12/01/1999
01/13/2012
11/11/1988
11/08/2013
07/20/2012
07/20/2012
11/12/1990
07/20/2012
09/23/2016
11/11/2016
10/20/2017
11/30/2017
08/10/2001
10/27/2006

01/22/2017

02/30/2008

11/22/2010

09/16/2012

12/06/1969
09/27/1965
11/19/1973
05/13/1969
06/06/1967
08/18/1969
06/23/1972
11/09/1974
12/02/1991
06/19/1977
04/01/1973
05/26/1999
08/26/2013
07/27/1988
09/19/2002
04/26/1999
07/01/1988
12/12/2016
07/15/1986
06/09/2014
08/01/2017
08/23/2003
05/26/2000
05/04/1987
05/26/1999
08/01/2008
04/21/2000
08/23/2003
09/19/2002
04/26/1999
08/18/2007
07/27/1988
08/26/2013
05/18/2012
07/16/2009
07/01/1988
02/24/2012
05/31/2008
09/28/2011
05/12/2008
06/15/2010
05/26/2000
08/02/2006

CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
KOA
0GG
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
0AK
0AK
0GG
PDX
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
0AK
0AK
PDX
PDX



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent

Mimura-Chuy,Jill N
Alatini,Edwen V
Shimokihara,Traci H
Sialana,Paul R
Arakaki,lvan M
Leong,Patricia A
Correia,Frank N K
Guerrero,Rockne L K
Payne,Windy K
Sato,Reid M
Martin,Lawrence
Yamada,Chad M
Polvado,Lehua U
Zarko,Louis U
Apuna,Derik K
Casem,Sally U
Nakamura,Lee Y
Villanova,John
Tagalicud,]Jocelyn
Muraoka,Kerrianne ALSL
Paet-Ah Sing,Alice
Sula, Emily R.
Sevao,Tiva A.

Tai, Falekakala
Gabriel,Laura J
Tabora, Khristie
Tagawa,Keith T
Miyashiro,Trenton
Baniaga, John Roger
Wong, Aaron
Tanuvasa, Tafaevalu
Sevao, Samandra
Rita, Kelson L.
Foifua, Anesi-Glenn

6586
5501
4321
5556
2845
4282
5314
3701
5276
5225
2240
7629
8934
6488
7642
8737
4297
12934
9464
10435
10737
12374
11254
12605
10754
13389
10316
11231
13208
12425
14799
15850
10711
14518

Kaleikini-Fukuda, Shannon L.I 15019

Anderson, Joanna P.
Makua, Donald

Mason, Yuko

Dumlao, Christiansen L.
Miyasaki, Gayle
Figueroa,Eddie
Bali-Garcia, Alexis P.E.

17506
12706
15113
14198
17514
11779
15880

02/24/2012
05/02/1994
05/23/2003
07/10/1991
07/21/1986
07/01/1989
05/02/1994
04/06/1992
01/04/1991
08/16/1999
02/16/1999
05/30/2003
10/29/2004
02/24/2006
06/09/2007
01/31/2008
04/04/2008
08/01/2008
04/24/2009
05/05/2006
08/07/2009
01/13/2012
02/24/2012
04/06/2012
05/10/2013
05/10/2013
10/04/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
02/28/2014
04/04/2014
08/01/2014
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
01/01/2016
07/20/2018
09/23/2016
09/23/2016
11/11/2016
04/21/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017

04/11/1992
07/17/1992
04/04/1988
01/10/1991
07/21/1986
07/01/1988
05/21/1992
06/18/1990
11/11/1988
11/12/1990
[OSVOSVE002 05/ 16/ 1987
02/19/1999
04/06/2001
01/16/1992
08/19/1995
01/11/2008
04/04/2008
08/01/2008
04/24/2009
08/06,/2004
08/07/2009
01/13/2012
09/30/2005
04/03/2009
06/18/2004
05/16/2012
07/11/2003
04/03/2009
07/20/2012
04/03/2009
07/20/2012
11/08/2013
04/22/2005
07/20/2012
01/01/2016
09/29/2017
09/23/2016
09/23/2016
11/11/2016
04/21/2017
04/03/2009
09/18/2015

02/11/2005

06/06/1994

07/05/2009

12/23/1991
01/23/1989
05/04/1987
11/10/1990
07/19/1985
04/17/1987
08/26/1988
07/15/1986
07/27/1988
07/01/1988
04/10/1984
05/30/1995
05/26/1999
08/14/1991
06/19/1995
04/20/1999
08/23/2003
08/01/2008
04/21/2000
09/19/2002
08/23/2003
08/18/2007
04/19/2005
04/21/2008
09/09/2003
12/30/2009
07/10/2002
04/06/2005
07/16/2009
11/12/2007
05/18/2012
08/26/2013
08/16/2003
02/24/2012
09/11/2012
05/10/2016
05/31/2008
12/05/2012
09/28/2011
04/20/2016
08/02/2006
10/21/2013

CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Material Support Agent
Material Supoort Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent
Material Support Agent

Colburn, Sharlyn P.S.
Matthews, Heidi H.
Viloria Jr., Danilo A.
Tufaga, Therese R.
Brantley, Kelsey A.
Willis, Genesis K.
Kaonohi, Jessilyn A.K.
Meaole, Falefa
Ngata, Sau K.

Yu, Chia-Ching
0Oda,Kendall H
Fujimoto, Kunihiko B.
Aoelua, Mati M.
Fujikawa, Charles N.
Tupou, Sela T.
Bautista, Tiarah U.
Tu, Diana

Shimizu, Rachel
Lutu, Vaituutuu T.
Pacheco, Jessica L.
Bagalso, Emil S.
Tachera, Shanna

Ongais Makua, Darlene H.

0'Hara,Malia L C
Kalapa, Kolove
Shishido,Blayne T K
Cabingabang, Ernesto D.
Pelekane, Michele
Toney, Lori A.

Torres-Del Valle, Lorna P.

17023
17878
10653
10747
18207
17185
17740
17538
17773
12152
11504
20197
18671
20486
8686

12673
13569
17637
18875
16514
20239
10484
9347

8762

12551
9552

11778
13035
15373
16118

08/04/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
02/02/2018
07/20/2018
07/20/2018
09/21/2018
12/21/2018
02/01/2019
09/27/2019
08/20/2021
09/17/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
06/16/2017
10/20/2017
11/30/2017
07/20/2018
04/26/2019
10/23/2020
11/27/2020
12/18/2020
03/27/2010
11/04/2011
07/28/2017
02/24/2012
10/30/2015
08/18/2017
11/29/2019
11/29/2019

08/04/2017
12/30/2016
12/22/2017
12/18/2015
02/09/2018
07/20/2018
09/21/2018
12/21/2018
02/01/2019
06/29/2018
07/14/2006
07/06/2018
05/26/2017
05/17/2019
06/16/2017
10/20/2017
11/30/2017
07/20/2018
04/26/2019
10/23/2020
11/27/2020
10/19/2012
03/27/2010
12/01/1999
11/20/2011
08/10/2001
10/27/2006
04/24/2015
11/29/2019
11/29/2019

11/25/2015
07/26/2016
08/12/2009
12/18/2015
12/12/2016
01/22/2016
06/29/2016
04/25/2016
06/26/2016
02/05/2007
10/27/2005
07/06/2018
05/26/2017
10/18/2018
06/09/2014
05/12/2008
06/15/2010
05/13/2016
08/01/2017
12/12/2014
07/01/2018
12/11/2008
03/20/2000
04/26/1999
04/08/2008
05/26/2000
08/02/2006
12/15/2008
03/21/2013
03/18/2014

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
OAK
OAK
0AK
0AK
0AK
0AK
0OAK
OAK
0GG
0GG
0GG
PDX
PDX
PDX
SMF
SMF



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier
Material Support Courier

Matsuoka,Scot H
Parker,Vernon H
Naito,Dudley L
Cleveland Jr,Seth K
Choriki,Russell
Gonzalez,Larry M
Gabriel,Leonard
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Arakaki,Eric K
Kiyosaki,Joel K
Zarko,Louis U
Baldado,Robert G
Lindsey,Nathaniel N
Tanita,Wesley
Depontes,Jayme
Sakai,Colin K
Lizama,John
Ito,Herbert T
Cipro,Stephen L
Higa,Stephen S
Andrin,David

629

1664
1649
1249
902

1029
500

1734
1656
1981
6488
1956
1922
1689
1578
1972
1228
1133
1827
1306
1798

12/06/1969
06/14/1974
07/05/1978
03/13/1968
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
04/10/1967
02/03/1978
07/05/1978
12/21/1975
08/03/2001
06/21/1976
06/20/1977
02/17/1978
06/28/1978
04/08/1974
03/16/1975
09/25/1966
05/21/1973
02/26/1975
03/20/1975

09/05/1980

12/06/1969
06/14/1974
07/05/1978
03/13/1968
05/13/1969
08/18/1969

(OSSN 0+/10/1967

02/04/2000

02/03/1978
07/05/1978
12/21/1975
01/16/1992
06/21/1976
06/20/1977
02/17/1978
06/28/1978
04/08/1974
03/16/1975
09/25/1966
05/21/1973
02/26/1975
03/20/1975

12/06/1969
11/12/1973
10/07/1977
03/13/1968
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
04/10/1967
11/09/1974
10/07/1977
04/08/1974
08/14/1991
03/27/1976
06/20/1977
06/20/1977
06/19/1977
11/20/1973
03/16/1975
09/09/1966
04/01/1973
06/18/1974
02/26/1975

CARGO
CARGO
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
ITO
ITO
KOA
KOA
LIH
LIH
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Weight & Balance Chief
Weight & Balance Chief
Weight & Balance Chief
Weight & Balance Chief
Weight & Balance Chief
Weight & Balance Chief
Weight & Balance Chief
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent
Weight & Balance Agent

Choriki,Russell
Murashige,Brian
Nakagawa,Guy Y
Nakashima,Ronald K
Bareng,Dominic W
Young, Clement D.
Cipro,Stephen L
Dizon,Douglas
Kong,Randal M O
Bareng,Dominic W
Ko,Kurtis K C
Yokotake,Alvin M
Kaai,Alvah K
Nakamura,Lee Y
Apuna,Derik K
Kato,Melissa A
Mossman-Gurr,Kristi K
Gabriel, Kyle

Shibata, Eri
Greig,William T
Oliveros, Zachariah
Kokualani, Nicholas G.
Sato,Kyle Dean
Kano, Avery K.
Pohlman, Vinson S.
Maliu, Dustin K.A.
Nishimura, Paul K.
Yoshida, Daryn A.
Kamalamalama,Steven
Souza, Zachary L.
Taimatuia, Josiah S.
Dabin, Riley K.
Juan,Benedict B
Lopes,Taralei U
Cabel, Christopher B.
Mailou, Jenna Marie
Zar, Steven
Vaaimamao,Atarah

902
1874
1243
2199
3418
14778
1827
1408
2780
3418
2883
3128
5573
4297
7642
6942
6343
12505
14331
12200
13647
14987
8096
14955
15234
16244
16273
16304
12532
16245
16473
16496
6326
11312
12724
13951
13269
12692

01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
04/29/2011
06/10/2016
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
03/19/2010
03/15/2013
11/29/2013
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
08/11/2017
11/24/2017
11/24/2017
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
10/12/2018
11/16/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
04/29/2016
09/08/2016
09/01/2017
06/10/2016

12/20/2017

05/13/1969
03/01/1974
10/18/1985
10/19/1985
03/18/1987
07/06/2012
05/21/1973
06/05/1967
07/10/1986
03/18/1987
07/05/1988
09/17/1988
10/09/1989
04/04/2008
08/19/1995
05/28/1994
12/16/1991
04/03/2009
08/31/2012
07/13/2007
04/20/2012
10/19/2012
09/04/1998
05/10/2013
05/31/2013
10/10/2014
11/28/2014
12/04/2014
04/03/2009
01/16/2015
05/22/2015
04/22/2016
04/29/1992
09/28/2007
01/29/2010
04/08/2016
09/03/2010
08/22/2008

05/13/1969
06/23/1972
01/27/1984
03/01/1984
05/15/1986
05/18/2012
04/01/1973
06/05/1967
06/13/1985
05/15/1986
08/02/1985
12/04/1985
03/20/1989
08/23/2003
06/19/1995
06/07/1992
05/13/1991
02/11/2008
11/27/2011
03/19/2007
08/31/2010
09/04/2012
06/16/1997
09/01/2012
11/21/2012
05/27/2014
06/16/2014
07/25/2014
03/03/2008
05/27/2014
10/29/2014
12/02/2014
04/30/1991
07/16/2005
06/02/2008
04/06/2011
09/05/2009
05/09/2008

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
0GG
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent

Matsuoka,Scot H
Shishido,Craig K
Thara,Harris M
Suan,Matthews L
Makela,Belinda
Chang,Geoffrey M
Makekau III,Albert K
Mahoe,Christine
Lake,Merita F
Kaupu, Julyn H.
Guerrero,Reno
Taituave,Joshua P
Pudja, I'u F.
Yamaguchi,Michael
Matsuoka,Claire
Fong,Alan-Scott Q L
Lacar-Limatoc,Dayna K
Choriki,Russell
Tokuhama,Emory M
Gonzalez,Larry M
Murashige,Brian
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Nagata,Larry T
Kalahiki,Henrietta K
Gouveia,Jennifer N
Dela Cruz,Erwin |
Ryusaki,Jason H
Abille,Sheena N
Parel,Francis D

629
2844
2965
3784
6224
4736
8209
11895
11010
10706
11528
11053
19258
1075
1816
8885
9895
902
1419
1029
1874
1734
1589
5747
7405
8130
8501
9873
10912

07/17/1986
01/15/1994
05/23/2003
01/13/2006
07/10/2015
09/30/2016
10/28/2016
12/29/2017
07/27/2018
07/27/2018
10/05/2018
03/06/2020
04/02/2021
09/27/1968
02/11/1989
09/27/2013
05/26/2017
07/04/1985
06/19/1986
06/19/1986
06/25/1992
05/13/1998
06/19/1985
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/30/2016
06/14/2019

12/06/1969
07/06/1986
05/16/1987
07/05/1988
02/04/1991
07/16/1988
04/02/1999
04/03/2009
08/26/2005
02/01/2008
07/18/2008
04/13/2007
12/07/2017

[ORVERVEE0M 05/27 /1965

11/27/2016
08/26/2018

11/19/1973
07/01/2008
05/15/2004
05/13/1969
06/03/1968
08/18/1969
03/01/1974
02/03/1978
09/20/1967
08/22/1991
10/09/1997
02/04/1999
07/01/2000
04/11/2002
07/22/2005

12/06/1969
07/18/1985
09/19/1985
08/27/1986
02/04/1991
09/14/1987
02/09/1998
09/22/2006
07/22/2004
08/16/2003
11/09/2005
07/31/2004
12/07/2017
09/27/1965
11/19/1973
05/26/1999
05/01/2001
05/13/1969
06/06/1967
08/18/1969
06/23/1972
11/09/1974
09/20/1967
07/18/1991
05/23/1994
07/18/1997
12/17/1998
04/30/2001
03/24/2004

CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Chief Cargo Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Chief Cargo Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Cargo Chief Agent
Chief Cargo Agent
Chief Cargo Agent

Depontes,Jayme
Peterson,Gregory M
Goroza,Christopher R

Medina (Hayashi), Sharon N.

Leong-Aguon, Peter J.K.
Puhi, Keawe K.

Chai, Kainoa T.
Largusa,Lindsey L
Gabriel,Laura ]
Colipano (Christian), Layna
Cuyo, Christopher
Silva, Devin M.
Silva,Taryn M L
Cipro,Stephen L
Castro,Robert H
Texeira, Chase

Tabora, Khristie
Mailou, Jenna Marie
Palma, Ferdinand
Polido, Travis

1578
1358
8678
8237
17571
14329
11947
8542
10754
13642
14956
17351
8456
1827
7848
13261
13389
13951
12453
13736

04/24/1996
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
06/14/2019
06/07/2019
10/08/2021
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/13/2017
11/05/2021
02/04/1999
09/02/2016
07/28/2017
08/25/2017
01/18/2019
08/20/2021
10/08/2021

06/28/1978
07/05/1988
10/30/1999
04/27/2000
08/19/2017
05/10/2013
04/04/2008
10/30/1999
06/18/2004
07/20/2012
10/26/2012
02/26/2016
01/01/1999
05/21/1973
03/24/1997
06/04/2010
05/16/2012
04/08/2016
06/10/2012
03/17/2017

06/19/1977
02/21/1984
03/09/1999
05/05/1998
05/07/2016
11/25/2011
10/18/2006
02/03/1999
09/09/2003
08/30/2010
08/22/2012
02/26/2016
09/09/1998
04/01/1973
05/28/1996
10/09/2009
12/30/2009
04/06/2011
11/18/2007
12/22/2010

KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
LIH

LIH

LIH

LIH

LIH

LIH

0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent

Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent

Matsuoka,Scot H
Parker,Vernon H
Shishido,Craig K
Yamaguchi,Erick H
Inouye,Owen R
Tabisola,Joseph P
Thara,Harris M
Pang,Randal A
Heirakuji,Shane Y
Kitamura,Scott M
Kiyosaki,Joel K
Tam-Hoy,Charles H K
Abille,Sheena N
Char,Kevin
Lake,Merita F
Sabog,Avelino T
Makela,Belinda
Mimura-Chuy,Jill N
Guerrero,Reno

Mahoe,Christine
Clark, Deidre
Vaovasa, Woodrow L.
Estrada, Kahookele
Moneck, Maribel
Farias, Shannel-Marie
Kekuewa, Shante
Prito, Johnee
Hirakawa, Kimiko
Tatemichi, Tasha
Laroya, Kristie

Kim, Kyu Ha

629 05/26/1973
1664 07/05/1978
2844 07/06/1986
2891 09/08/1986
3177 09/08/1986
3017 05/16/1987
2965 07/05/1988
5203 09/13/1995
6070 04/16/1996
3159 09/08/1997
1981 07/05/1978
3572 05/11/1995
9873 06/25/2004
10875 01/21/2005
11010 08/26/2005
1982 09/09/2005
6224 06/13/2006
6586 06/13/2006
11528 I07/18/2008
11895 12/02/2011
11461 06/29/2012
15099 03/08/2013
15028 03/08/2013
12099 07/10/2013
12684 07/10/2013
13357 07/10/2013
13393 07/10/2013
11584 09/16/2013
10952 12/13/2013
13326 11/07/2014
14160 11/07/2014

11

12/06/1969
06/14/1974
07/06/1986
09/08/1986
09/08/1986
05/16/1987
05/16/1987
09/13/1995
08/06/1992
06/16/1990
12/21/1975
05/11/1995
04/11/2002
01/21/2005
08/26/2005
09/09/2005
02/04/1991
04/11/1992
07/18/2008
I
04/03/2009
04/27/2012
12/21/2012
03/08/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
08/02/2013
04/17/2009
06/15/2012
11/07/2014
11/07/2014

08/19/2001

12/06/1969
11/12/1973
07/18/1985
08/09/1985
12/14/1985
10/21/1985
09/19/1985
06/25/1988
10/23/1990
12/04/1985
04/08/1974
06/17/1986
04/30/2001
04/28/2004
07/22/2004
09/21/2004
02/04/1991
12/23/1991
11/09/2005

09/22/2006
10/10/2005
10/04/2012
09/05/2012
12/26/2006
05/31/2008
12/05/2009
12/23/2009
01/04/2006
05/08/2004
11/23/2009
08/20/2011

CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO

CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent

Donato, Shondell
Nishimura, Paul K.
Bautista, Rissi K.
Barnes, Brittany KK
Yamane, Jonathan Koei
Gaspar, Ramsey A.
Butcher, Mi Nyo K.
Cabrinha, Ammon
Kaholoaa, Jordan
Bali-Garcia, Alexis P.E.
Kaupu, Keala

Paisa, Lonnie

Kaupu, Julyn H.

Lowe, Kazue

Tufaga, Therese R.
Apina, Julie
Taituave,Joshua P
Park,Julie K

Kaaa, Keshia K.
Redira, Dominic
Hoshino, Dawn H.
Silva, Leslie Ann T.
Hirahara, Dean K.
lose, Belinda T.
Mawae, Allison N.

AKi, Erica W.
Fonoimoana, Nancy S.
Lazaro, Ashley N.K.
Moeone, Melissa T.
Olevao,Sione

Obed, Kurt G.N.
Akina-Keanaaina, Shellone N.
Maluenda, Tianna M.
Lacar-Limatoc,Dayna K
Aoelua, Mati M.

Pudja, I'u F.

Kapana, Akamulyn K.
Keliiholokai, Valerie
Jaeger 1V, Charles J.
Santa Maria, Melissa L.
Ashimine, Gregg H.
Shimada, Kelly O.
Brantley, Kelsey A.
Langi, Harlan T.

Kane, Tracy-Anne M.

16190
16273
10764
15260
16279
14950
14836
15741
15029
15880
14772
16883
10706
13578
10747
2719

11053
12358
14555
16534
17427
16815
17490
17492
17639
15797
18005
17999
18020
12203
17335
18214
16890
9895

18671
19258
17275
12113
19556
19555
19553
19567
18207
19824
19625

11/07/2014
11/28/2014
12/02/2011
05/29/2015
05/29/2015
06/19/2015
07/10/2015
09/04/2015
07/10/2013
09/18/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
11/13/2015
11/13/2015
12/18/2015
12/26/2015
01/29/2016
01/29/2016
01/29/2016
02/19/2016
04/01/2016
04/22/2016
04/22/2016
04/22/2016
05/05/2016
07/08/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/02/2016
09/09/2016
11/13/2016
11/25/2016
11/13/2015
05/26/2017
12/07/2017
12/15/2017
11/20/2015
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
02/09/2018
03/22/2018
07/05/2019

02/02/2015

09/10/2015

02/13/2017

01/20/2018

11/07/2014
11/28/2014
02/19/2010
04/24/2015
05/29/2015
06/19/2015
07/10/2015
09/04/2015
05/10/2013
09/18/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
02/01/2008
11/13/2015
12/18/2015
12/26/2015
04/13/2007
02/01/2008
11/27/2015
06/05/2015
04/01/2016
04/22/2016
04/22/2016
04/22/2016
05/05/2016
07/08/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
04/11/2008
06/17/2016
11/13/2016
11/25/2016
05/15/2004
05/26/2017
12/07/2017
12/15/2017
11/20/2015
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
02/09/2018
03/22/2018
06/29/2018

04/15/2014
06/16/2014
10/06,/2003
12/13/2012
06/16/2014
08/07/2012
07/18/2012
07/21/2013
09/05/2012
10/21/2013
05/22/2012
09/11/2015
08/16/2003
11/25/2010
12/18/2015
12/26/2015
07/31/2004
07/03/2007
03/01/2012
01/28/2015
04/01/2016
08/04/2015
04/22/2016
04/22/2016
05/05/2016
08/12/2013
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
06/20/2007
03/11/2016
11/13/2016
09/15/2015
05/01/2001
05/26/2017
12/07/2017
10/26/2016
01/10/2007
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
12/12/2016
03/22/2018
01/23/2018

CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent

Filisi, Susie
Hopkins-Moniz, Natasha K.
Fujimoto, Kunihiko B.
Nautu, Andrew T.

Leitupo, Taeaolelei J.
Omiya, Aaron A.

Yap, Sheigh .

Sua-Godinet, Pio W.

Coen, Stanton K.

Ma'ake, Crynthia-Ann L.
Tatupu-Leopoldo, Bryce A.
Bukoski, Samuel J.

Tanaka, Lance K.

Fesolai, Brittney

Chow, Tien-Sen

Timoteo, Sailau V.

20196
20198
20197
16427
20485
20483
20578
20708
20707
20902
20959
21089
21192
20769
11221
21581

07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/06/2018
08/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
11/21/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
03/25/2019
05/02/2019
05/30/2019
07/11/2019
08/16/2019
09/19/2019
11/13/2019

13

07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/06/2018
08/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
11/21/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
03/25/2019
05/02/2019
05/30/2019
07/11/2019
08/16/2019
09/19/2019
11/13/2019

07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/06/2018
10/29/2014
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
11/21/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
03/25/2019
05/02/2019
05/30/2019
07/11/2019
02/05/2019
09/19/2019
11/13/2019

CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent

Nishiyama, Kei K.
Nunu, Keaheonaonalehua U.
Coen, Solomon K.
Taototo, Katie
Namulauti-Matapua, Matatula
Jerome, Aileen

Van Ness, Meghan
Pastrana, Jason D.
Aho, Tiffany J.
Fong,Alan-Scott Q L
Amorin,Sandra
Suyat-Santos,Paulette
Keliiaa, Jacie R.A.
Tokuhama,Emory M
Cleveland Jr,Seth K
Mercado,Eleanor K
Choriki,Russell
Gonzalez,Larry M
Murashige,Brian
Gabriel,Leonard
Dizon,Douglas
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Arakaki,Eric K
Yu,Rory V
You,Mark E
Kong,Randal M O
0O'Hara,Malia L C
Hardesty,Robert A
Naihe-Cho, Darrell
Wousstig,Kenneth S
Magno,Nathan

Burr, Linda
Nagata,Larry T
Gouveia,Jennifer N
Andrade,Rick R
Awa, Cheryl

Kalima III,Edward K
Tobosa,Regina L
Parel,Francis D
Chung, Anela C.
Cacal, Jenn
Muranaka, Jay

Heu, Timothy
Sakoda,Chauncy T
Flores, Lorelei K.

21575
19347
20252
21775
17859
20200
20376
22750
22747
8885
11070
9885
16096
1419
1249
1883
902
1029
1874
500
1408
1734
1656
2341
2400
2780
8762
10697
17830
8915
12598
11460
1589
7405
7344
12703
8358
9136
10912
11894
13551
13432
13022
11506
17317

11/13/2019
01/03/2020
01/03/2020
01/22/2020
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
07/01/2008
04/24/2009
08/21/2009
03/27/2015
06/03/1968
08/01/1968
02/17/1969
05/21/1969
06/21/1971
03/01/1974
08/10/1967
06/05/1967
10/18/1985
10/18/1985
04/11/1986
07/03/1986
07/10/1986
03/24/2006
07/14/2017
08/19/2017
09/03/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/23/1968
05/22/2006
06/13/2006
07/10/2013
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
05/12/2017
08/18/2017
04/27/2018

11/13/2019
01/03/2020
01/03/2020
01/22/2020
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
07/01/2008
04/24/2009
08/21/2009
03/27/2015
06/03/1968
03/13/1968
[O2VE0VEEESM 02/06/1969
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
03/01/1974
(OSSN 0+/10/1967
[ENAESTEN 06 /05 /1967
02/03/1978
07/05/1978
04/11/1986
07,/03/1986
(OGBS 07/10/1986
12/01/1999
05/15/2004
09/23/2016
08/02/2000
04/03/2009
09/07/2012
09/20/1967
10/09/1997
02/18/2000
07/10/2013
06/10/1999
05/24/2000
07/22/2005
06/14/2013
06/03/2016
09/02/2016
03/12/2010
02/22/2008
04/27/2018

09/01/2011
06/24/2012
10/21/2012

11/13/2019
12/14/2017
06/29/2018
01/22/2020
08/05/2016
07/01/2018
09/27/2018
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
05/26/1999
08/02/2004
05/10/2001
02/20/2014
06/06/1967
03/13/1968
02/03/1969
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
06/23/1972
04/10/1967
06/05/1967
11/09/1974
10/07/1977
06/22/1984
07/31/1984
06/13/1985
04/26/1999
08/16/2003
07/25/2016
05/26/1999
04/21/2008
10/10/2005
09/20/1967
05/23/1994
04/27/1994
11/22/2003
07/07/1998
08/16/1999
03/24/2004
09/22/2006
05/11/2010
03/16/2010
12/11/2008
10/27/2005
03/11/2016

CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent

Alatini,Edwen V

Keanu, Justen K.
Moore-Tibayan, Cortesa R.
Coquilla Jr., Abello L.
Kusano,Marcia
Tanita,Wesley
Depontes,Jayme
Kaimiola,Puanani F K
Rabara, Tammie

Ubilas, Jerome

Kimitete, Nyaia

Puhi, Keawe K.
Wolfgramm, Makaha'a K.
Provencal,Williette K P
Leong-Aguon, Peter J.K.
Bauer,Craig

Akau, Raeann P.

Ta'ala, Tiaina Kuulei
Mitchell, Regina M.

Vuta, Anare
Ganeau-Brown, Sara-Ann
Akina,Glenda Lori
Lizama,John
Takase,Kenneth M
Largusa, Jerrilee B.
Silva,Taryn M L
Kawamura,Glenn L
Kinimaka,Carolyn M
Tawata,Amy R
Daligdig,Bryson

Rualizo, Byron James
Silva, Devin M.
Nishimoto,Leanne Liko
Kali-Nahaku, Jo-Lena M.
Petrosky, Jeffrey
Thompson, Pikake S.
Victorino, Mystiana A.
Ortiz, Noelani R.
Santiago, Shante K.
Zarate Amaya, Kimberly T.

5501
16850
17810
19286
1975
1689
1578
10118
9582
12643
12787
14329
18643
10325
17571
8471
19587
17323
12785
17344
19878
1967
1228
7315
7373
8456
8170
8648
9707
12848
16258
17351
10676
18657
17803
19247
18974
16855
17748
20248

12/14/2018
05/24/2019
05/24/2019
07/05/2019
02/25/1974
07/05/1988
03/20/1989
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
06/26/2017
08/19/2017
08/19/2017
01/26/2018
06/22/2018
12/07/2018
05/24/2019
07/26/2019
12/13/2019
05/28/1974
12/23/1977
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
04/21/2017
06/23/2017
08/25/2017
01/05/2018
08/10/2018
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019

15

11/10/2018

07/17/1992
10/21/2016
12/23/2016
03/09/2018
02/25/1974
02/17/1978
06/28/1978
03/21/2003
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
01/01/2011
05/10/2013
06/26/2017
07/09/2004
08/19/2017
02/20/2009
06/22/2018
12/07/2018
05/24/2019
07/26/2019
11/23/2018
05/28/1974
03/16/1975
09/17/1997
07/09/1998
01/01/1999
03/04/2000
03/04/2000
07/24/2001
04/03/2009
02/20/2015
02/26/2016
01/19/2007
06/23/2017
08/25/2017
01/05/2018
06/29/2017
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019

01/23/1989
08/12/2015
06/21/2016
12/21/2017
02/25/1974
06/20/1977
06/19/1977
04/09/2002
09/25/2005
05/30/2008
05/31/2008
11/25/2011
05/26/2017
07/11/2002
05/07/2016
03/18/2005
01/28/2018
03/14/2016
05/31/2008
03/04/2016
04/25/2018
05/28/1974
03/16/1975
03/27/1994
05/19/1994
09/09/1998
11/15/1997
03/29/1999
09/01/2000
06/02/2008
05/27/2014
02/26/2016
07/30/2003
05/31/2017
07/11/2016
11/25/2017
06/29/2017
08/13/2015
06/06/2016
07/16/2018

ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent
Cargo Agent

Ito,Herbert T
Higa,Stephen S
Cipro,Stephen L
Juan,Benedict B
Souza-Bulger,Lugene A
Marzon,Crystal-Lynn C M
Siangco,KylaA KL R
Neizman, Jacob
Shimada, Chanel
Texeira, Chase

Kalapa, Kolove

Palma, Ferdinand
Ibarra, Tehani K.
Santos, Moeata I.
Polido, Travis
Eckstrom, Steph B.
Puu, Brenda Lee K.
Gumtang, Joshton
Nagata, Kim H.
Makekau, Cheyenne T.
Hume, James
Allosada-Singson, Maraynalyn
Guth, Kaleiopio E.
Twiggs, Kamalani C.
Texeira, Ikaika J.
Valite, Megan K.

1133

1306

1827

6326

1431

10946
11314
12525
11961
13261
12551
12453
14971
16162
13736
18010
17589
18678
18293
18422
13241
17886
20223
21361
10211
21370

06/05/1967
02/23/1987
03/04/1987
08/15/1992
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
03/17/2017
04/28/2017
08/25/2017
09/15/2017
08/24/2018
09/21/2018
04/05/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
11/29/2019
08/13/2021
10/29/2021

09/25/1966
02/26/1975
05/21/1973
04/29/1992
07/24/1987
09/15/2006
01/26/2007
04/17/2009
05/07/2010
06/04/2010
11/20/2011
06/10/2012
04/24/2015
05/01/2015
03/17/2017
04/28/2017
05/19/2017
09/15/2017
08/24/2018
09/21/2018
02/19/2010
05/19/2017
06/14/2019
11/29/2019
08/30/2019
10/29/2021

09/09/1966
06/18/1974
04/01/1973
04/30/1991
02/07/1981
05/02/2004
07/14/2005
02/28/2008
10/20/2006
10/09/2009
04/08/2008
11/18/2007
09/17/2012
04/09/2014
12/22/2010
09/19/2016
05/14/2016
05/26/2017
11/30/2016
02/19/2017
08,/25/2009
08/05/2016
07/25/2018
10/10/2019
08/25/2019
10/10/2019

0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent

Matsuoka,Scot H
Suan,Matthews L
Yamaguchi,Michael
Matsuoka,Claire
Saki,Charla C
Sato,Jason T
Kobashigawa,Calvin Y
Swann,Selena K
Choriki,Russell
Tokuhama,Emory M
Gonzalez,Larry M
Nakagawa,Guy Y
Murashige,Brian
Williams,Stacey N
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Ho,Alton T K
Evans,Robert M
Chang,Geoffrey M
Nakashima,Ronald K
Mau,Andrew E
Bareng,Dominic W
Ko,Kurtis K C
Martin,Lawrence
Uyeunten,Sen S
Yamamoto,Cory D
Ross,Sean T
Almodova,Francoise L

Domingo-Gombio,Geraldyn P

Kato,Melissa A

629

3784
1075
1816
5313
3551
2946
6839
902

1419
1029
1243
1874
6218
1734
2386
2778
4736
2199
6433
3418
2883
2240
5282
5626
2560
4703
6338
6942

07/17/1986
05/16/1989
09/27/1968
02/11/1989
03/27/1990
03/27/1990
06/29/1988
03/19/2004
07/04/1985
06/19/1986
06/19/1986
06/05/1992
06/25/1992
05/28/1994
05/13/1998
05/13/1998
05/13/1998
05/13/1998
03/20/1999
12/09/1999
05/12/2000
05/12/2000
03/05/2004
04/02/2004
11/05/2004
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006

17

12/06/1969
07/05/1988

[ORVERYEOE0M 05/27 /1965

03/19/2005
12/31/2009
03/02/2012
02/16/2014

11/19/1973
04/16/1990
07/05/1988
04/01/1987
05/28/1994
05/13/1969
06/03/1968
08/18/1969
10/18/1985
03/01/1974

[V 01/10/1992

02/03/1978
12/09/1985
06/13/1988
07/16/1988
10/19/1985
05/28/1994
03/18/1987
07/05/1988
05/16/1987
11/12/1990
11/12/1990
08/02/1985
07/07/1991
12/16/1991
05/28/1994

12/06/1969
08/27/1986
09/27/1965
11/19/1973
08/26/1988
06/17/1986
09/11/1985
05/03/1992
05/13/1969
06/06/1967
08/18/1969
01/27/1984
06/23/1972
02/03/1991
11/09/1974
07/25/1984
06/13/1985
09/14/1987
03/01/1984
07/01/1991
05/15/1986
08/02/1985
04/10/1984
08/04/1988
04/13/1989
02/18/1985
08/11/1987
05/13/1991
06/07/1992

CARGO
CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent

Nakamura,Ross Z
Foster,Michael D
Basilio,Stacee K
Schirmer,Leata E
Saunders,Cheryl AD
Dolan,Dani E
Williams,Raena K
Magbaleta,juliet M
Feuerberg,Patricia R
Makekau III,Albert K
Tai,Falekakala
Young, Charlene L.
Kanehe,Kamuela
Caetano,Tisha L

Ing, Anthony K.
Tachera, Shanna
Mauga, Tuese
Kepilino, Jessica
Hyde, Celiaflor

7609
8220
9251
9378
9671
8553
8647
8150
9712
8209
12605
9575
12849
8114
10627
10484
15826
12094
10217

Kaleikini-Fukuda, Shannon L.I 15019

Kaohu, Kainoa K.

Kong, Rayson Y.
Kaleopaa, Jenzen

Luis, Nicolas K.
Mochida-Meek, Summer
Ugaitafa, Miriam T.

17354
13214
16868
20100
20099
14832

06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
12/01/2007
03/06/2009
04/19/2013
04/19/2013
05/17/2013
05/17/2013
12/03/2015
04/22/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
07/01/2017
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
05/19/2017
11/23/2018
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
09/17/2021

05/19/2018

07/25/1998
02/06/1999
06/07/2000
08/09/2000
05/02/2001
04/29/1999
12/23/1999
06/30/2000
11/07/2003
04/02/1999
04/03/2009
04/19/2013
09/12/2008
11/18/1997
05/07/2010
10/19/2012
11/08/2013
11/15/2013
04/03/2009
01/01/2016
04/25/2016
06/06/2014
09/11/2015
02/22/2019
05/03/2019
09/29/2017

05/29/1995
03/10/1998
11/29/1999
03/06/2000
07/03/2000
02/08/1999
03/01/1999
09/15/1997
04/30/2002
02/09/1998
04/21/2008
11/06,/2000
06/04/2008
06/30/1997
05/24/2003
12/11/2008
08/20/2013
12/23/2006
06/08/2002
09/11/2012
04/25/2016
11/18/2013
09/08/2015
05/16/2018
05/16/2018
06/21/2012

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent

Nagata,Larry T

Dela Cruz,Erwin |
Kalahiki,Henrietta K
Gouveia,Jennifer N
Baldado,Sheila L

Ah Choy,Vanessa
Ke-Leibner, Hope L.
Mukai, Crystal L.
liams, Paula
Pascual, Isis S.
Depontes,Jayme
Goroza,Christopher R

Medina (Hayashi), Sharon N.

Kia,Helen E
Fukunaga,Joyal K
Knight,Kainoa

Waiau, Karlee J.
Amarino, Uilani
Laroya, Kristie
Faleofa, Loreal

Hing, Ione K.

Kaupu, Keala
Marston,Cameron Aesop K
Tautolo,Siaunofo A
Fujimoto,Micah K
Pagan, Jayden

Pacyao, Tysha
Gumtang, Joshton
Sheldon,Marianne F
Yoshida,Gareth M
Aviguetero, Patrick C.
Nishimoto,Leanne Liko
Fukunaga,Jo Ann
Harris, Debbie M.
Gandia, Jaryn
Hinnebusch, Gabriel O.
Ventura, Jody

1589
8130
5747
7405
7093
8916
12275
14841
12764
9346
1578
8678
8237
8683
10476
12303
12792
13027
13326
13006
15742
14772
8988
9138
11515
12905
13453
18678
4183
8968
10269
10676
10832
12955
9494
11091
16735

06/19/1985
09/20/2002
08/29/2008
05/03/2013
05/09/2003
05/19/2016
12/09/2016
12/23/2016
09/02/2017
01/25/2019
04/24/1996
04/09/2004
04/29/2005
05/13/2005
02/17/2006
08/01/2014
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/16/2016
10/14/2016
05/24/2019
09/05/2003
09/24/2004
01/23/2012
05/19/2012
10/21/2016
10/19/2018
05/13/1998
08/15/2008
04/23/2010
11/16/2011
06/22/2012
05/20/2016
05/27/2016
07/27/2018
10/10/2019

19

02/16/2016

08/01/2015

09/20/1967
02/04/1999
08/22/1991
10/09/1997
12/31/1998
04/03/2009
12/20/2013
12/23/2016
07/11/2013
03/12/2010
06/28/1978
10/30/1999
04/27/2000
02/28/2003
05/07/2004
03/06/2009
06/11/2010
06/15/2012
11/07/2014
12/11/2015
06/24/2016
10/23/2015
12/08/2000
05/24/2000
05/11/2007
05/01/2009
11/14/2014
09/15/2017
05/22/1988
06/14/2002
10/14/2005
01/19/2007
03/14/2008
04/16/2010
05/21/2010
04/09/2011
11/20/2015

09/20/1967
07/18/1997
07/18/1991
05/23/1994
08/11/1992
05/26/1999
05/16/2007
06/25/2012
05/31/2008
02/08/2000
06/19/1977
03/09/1999
05/05/1998
03/08/1999
02/18/2003
06/08/2007
05/31/2008
11/23/2008
11/23/2009
12/05/2008
07/21/2013
05/22/2012
06/14/1999
08/16/1999
10/28/2005
06/26/2008
03/20/2010
05/26/2017
03/30/1987
12/11/1999
07/01/2002
07/30/2003
12/15/2003
08/01/2008
03/24/2004
08/16/2004
05/22/2015

ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Chief Agent
Customer Svc Agent Chief
Customer Svc Agent Chief
Customer Svc Agent Chief
Customer Svc Agent Chief

Cipro,Stephen L
Morrison,Maydeen Pua
Castro,Robert H
Graves,Virginia L
Kahalekai-Tam,Anne K
f

Zar, Steven
Castillo,Vicki HY
Tuivaiti, Rasela
Lopes,Taralei U
Tabora, Khristie

Ongais Makua, Darlene H.

Santos, Moeata I.
Ibarra, Tehani K.
Kamimoto,Francine P
Uyechi, Suzette
Bennett, Leslie L.
Dudoit, Ke'van K.

1827
6845
7848
4184
2470
8307
13269
9462
12299
11312
13389
9347
16162
14971
8307
15305
15922
19293

02/04/1999
04/11/2002
05/24/2002
10/24/1998
07/13/1990
04/16/2010
08/31/2018
12/21/2012
10/10/2014
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
11/18/2016
08/18/2017
06/04/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021
09/03/2021

05/21/1973
05/28/1994
03/24/1997

[EASVE002 06/ 15/ 1987

12/17/2003

07/09/1985
03/04/2000
09/03/2010
05/15/2001
07/25/2008
09/28/2007
05/16/2012
03/27/2010
05/01/2015
04/24/2015
03,/04/2000
08/07/2015
06/03/2016
04/27/2018

04/01/1973
05/03/1992
05/28/1996
03/30/1987
11/26/1984
06/01/1998
09/05/2009
04/21/2000
05/07/2007
07/16/2005
12/30/2009
03/20/2000
04/09/2014
09/17/2012
06/01/1998
03/19/2013
10/30/2013
01/07/2018

0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Matsuoka,Scot H
Parker,Vernon H
Shishido,Craig K
Tabisola,Joseph P
Thara,Harris M
Suan,Matthews L
Kitamura,Scott M
Mahoe,Christine
Hirakawa,Kimiko
Clark, Deidre
Bautista, Rissi K.
Barnes, Brittany KK
Matsuoka,Claire
Yamaguchi,Michael
Naito,Dudley L
Shimokihara,Traci H
Souza Jr,Gilbert |
Hayashi,Dawn P
Carlos,Tanya M
Hirakawa,Faye T
Inouye,Brendalyn L H
Silva,Deana L K
Bae,Dawn M T
Swann,Selena K
Sato,Jason T
Uyeda,Kathie K
Davidson,Tina I K
Kobashigawa,Calvin Y
Casella,Alex R
Roback,Ryan A
Paracuelles,Lorna M K
Kawamura,Leesha M S

Ching Sam, Sarah May K.

Tokuhama,Emory M
Cleveland Jr,Seth K
Mercado,Eleanor K
Choriki,Russell
Gonzalez,Larry M
Gabriel,Leonard
Murashige,Brian
Dizon,Douglas
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Arakaki,Eric K
Nakagawa,Guy Y
Nakashima,Ronald K

629
1664
2844
3017
2965
3784
3159
11895
11584
11461
10764
15260
1816
1075
1649
4321
2907
5444
6954
6319
3601
7616
2787
6839
3551
5368
9028
2946
4433
2344
9377
2337
17727
1419
1249
1883
902
1029
500
1874
1408
1734
1656
1243
2199

05/26/1973
07/05/1978
07/06/1986
05/16/1987
07/05/1988
07/05/1988
09/08/1997
04/03/2009
04/17/2009
04/27/2012
02/19/2010
04/24/2015
11/19/1973
09/27/1965
07/08/1985
04/04/1988
04/09/1992
01/16/1994
06/18/1997
06/21/1999
06/16/1988
03/07/1999
08/05/1986
08/15/1995
07/05/1988
06/06/1992
04/06/2001
04/01/1987
05/08/1995
03/01/1992
08/20/2004
06/14/1989
08/23/2018
06/03/1968
08/01/1968
02/17/1969
05/21/1969
06/21/1971
08/10/1967
03/01/1974
06/05/1967
10/18/1985
10/18/1985
10/18/1985
10/19/1985

21

04/19/2013

12/06/1969
06/14/1974
07/06/1986
05/16/1987
05/16/1987
07/05/1988
06/16/1990
04/03/2009
04/17/2009
04/27/2012
02/19/2010
04/24/2015
11/19/1973

[ORVERESN 05/27 /1965

09/08/1987
06/04/1990

01/28/1999
05,/08/2001

05/19/2005
07/11/2005
04/11/2008
08/25/2009
06/08/2010
05/07/2011
07/21/2012
08/11/2015
02/27/2016
02/06/2017

07/05/1978
04/04/1988
06/16/1990
11/01/1991
05/28/1994
04/11/1992
05/16/1987
06/10/1998
08/05/1986
05/28/1994
07/05/1988
06/06/1992
04/06/2001
04/01/1987
09/06/1988
05/16/1987
01/23/2001
08/05/1985
08/23/2018
06/03/1968
03/13/1968

[O2VE0VE0ESM 02/06/1969

05/13/1969
08/18/1969

(OSSN 0+/10/1967

03/01/1974

[BAEESE 0 /05/1967

02/03/1978
07/05/1978
10/18/1985
10/19/1985

12/06/1969
11/12/1973
07/18/1985
10/21/1985
09/19/1985
08/27/1986
12/04/1985
09/22/2006
01/04/2006
10/10/2005
10/06/2003
12/13/2012
11/19/1973
09/27/1965
10/07/1977
05/04/1987
08/14/1985
12/16/1988
06/07/1992
04/29/1991
06/24/1986
05/29/1995
06/20/1985
05/03/1992
06/17/1986
11/01/1988
01/14/2000
09/11/1985
06/04/1987
02/11/1985
03/06/2000
06/23/1984
06/20/2016
06/06/1967
03/13/1968
02/03/1969
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
04/10/1967
06/23/1972
06/05/1967
11/09/1974
10/07/1977
01/27/1984
03/01/1984

CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Ho,Alton T K
Yu,Rory V
You,Mark E
Bareng,Dominic W
Takei,Arthur B
Kono,Sherron L
Matsuda,Sheila T
Ko,Kurtis K C
Leong,Patricia A
Yokotake,Alvin M
Kong,Randal M O
Reyes-Pascua,Sharon A
Chang,Geoffrey M
Evans,Robert M
Uyeunten,Sen S
Yamamoto,Cory D
Manu,Asia Taimane
Mossman-Gurr,Kristi K
Arakaki,lvan M
Kaai,Alvah K
Kaheaku,Tracy L D
Naihe,Lambert K
Williams,Stacey N
George,Natalie T
Maikui-Holi,Stephanie Y Q
Perry,Debra ]
Asuao,Nafanua P
Popa,Claude A
Efhan,Esther ]
Mau,Andrew E
Nishikawa,Denise K
Chock,Georgette L
Mori,Tracy K
Hirayama,Arnold A
Olena,Elise Y
Kiyosaki,Joel K
Kawamoto,Bonnie K
Williams,Raena K
Dolan,Dani E
Magbaleta,juliet M
Okouchi,Stacey M
Yamada,Chad M
Yamasaki,Ryan Y

2386
2341
2400
3418
2831
2786
4289
2883
4282
3128
2780
5398
4736
2778
5282
5626
4166
6343
2845
5573
6412
3658
6218
6761
6775
6768
6407
7451
4962
6433
3942
7289
2557
8069
7776
1981
4927
8647
8553
8150
7326
7629
7492

12/09/1985
04/11/1986
07/03/1986
03/18/1987
04/01/1987
06/01/1987
06/16/1988
07/05/1988
08/16/1988
09/17/1988
07/10/1986
01/11/1992
01/25/1992
03/01/1992
04/09/1992
04/13/1992
10/02/1992
03/01/1994
05/01/1994
04/21/1994
07/27/1995
03/01/1992
07/10/1992
07/27/1995
10/16/1996
05/11/1998
05/16/1998
05/16/1998
12/21/1998
12/31/1998
03/02/1999
03/07/1999
03/24/1999
03/25/1999
05/01/1999
07/05/1978
08/16/1988
12/23/1999
06/15/2000
06/30/2000
12/08/1998
03/20/2001
04/06/2001

12/09/1985
04/11/1986
07,/03/1986
03/18/1987
04/01/1987
07/23/1986
06/16/1988
07/05/1988
07/01/1988
09/17/1988
(OGBS 07/10/1986
06/15/1989
07/16/1988
06/13/1988
11/12/1990
11/12/1990
03/06/1992
12/16/1991
07/21/1986
(BSOS 10/09/1989
02/20/1992
[RS8 06/ 16/1990
[OMEAE00EM 01/10/1992
[OBVOBYE0EN 05/ 25/1994
07/10/1992
06/30/1993
11/05/1992
12/27/1996
07/07/1991
05/28/1994
08/03/1987
10/14/1998
06/02/1986
07/04/1998
05/01/1999
12/21/1975
04/25/1988
12/23/1999
04/29/1999
06/30/2000
05/28/1994
02/19/1999
04/06/2001

05/19/1999
10/16/1999

02/08/2001

07/25/1984
06/22/1984
07/31/1984
05/15/1986
07/15/1985
04/07/1986
05/13/1987
08/02/1985
04/17/1987
12/04/1985
06/13/1985
11/09/1988
09/14/1987
06/13/1985
08/04/1988
04/13/1989
03/17/1987
05/13/1991
07/19/1985
03/20/1989
06/10/1991
07/02/1986
02/03/1991
04/12/1992
04/12/1992
04/12/1992
06/09/1991
06/27/1994
04/18/1988
07/01/1991
12/08/1986
02/08/1994
02/18/1985
05/20/1997
04/11/1996
04/08/1974
03/18/1988
03/01/1999
02/08/1999
09/15/1997
04/21/1994
05/30/1995
08/06/1994

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Polvado,Lehua U
Miguel,Belinda P
Feuerberg,Patricia R
Gabriel,Laura ]
Taua,Lufilufi P
Caetano,Tisha L
Fitzsimmons,Lena M
Jordan,Leone E M
Pakele,Annmarie K
Ikeda,Dean |
Hanohano,Joelyn
0O'Hara,Malia L C
Perry,Tamara T
Quitevis,Adelbert T
Cameron, Lisa M
McKee,Bailey-Lei
Nakamoto,Candace H
Mitchell, Mena H
Ohama, Dale S.

Ho, Michael

De Costa,Rossann
Ahu,Joscelyn D L
Pascua, Tessie B
Zarko,Lee K
Gionson, Lynda
Basilio,Elden G
Burns,Stacy L
Kam,Liza M
Caberto,Virgilia L
Tugaoen,Calvin C
Pontillas,Andrea C
Ah Yek,Elizabeth T
Balalio,Noelani B
Ramos,Edgar C
Clowe,Sherrie A

8934
7028
9712
10754
8769
8114
8710
8755
9665
6553
9584
8762
8764
9305
3665
3409
4176
4512
4669
4171
4493
6241
6539
4857
6411
6334
6767
6935
6964
7833
6719
7453
7452
7450
2812

04/06/2001
05/16/1998
11/07/2003
06/18/2004
07/23/2004
08/20/2004
08/20/2004
08/20/2004
08/20/2004
05/01/1999
12/24/2004
03/25/2005
04/08/2005
05/13/2005
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006

23

04/06/2001

[AE002 10/09/1997

12/05/2004

11/07/2003
06/18/2004
04/29/1999
11/18/1997
04/06/1999
12/01/1999
05/02/2001
05/01/1999
07/10/2001
12/01/1999
12/01/1999
08/09/2000
07/08/1986
10/23/1986
06/15/1987
06/15/1987
08/03/1987
05/08/1988
05/16/1988
02/26/1991
10/21/1991
12/02/1991
03/06/1992
04/11/1992
01/24/1994
06/15/1996
11/28/1996
03/21/1997
07/01/1997
03/17/1998
06/10/1998
06/10/1998
10/14/1998

05/26/1999
07/13/1992
04/30/2002
09/09/2003
04/26/1999
06/30/1997
04/06/1999
04/26/1999
07/03/2000
11/14/1991
06/05/2000
04/26/1999
04/26/1999
01/24/2000
07/08/1986
05/19/1986
03/30/1987
06/15/1987
08/03/1987
03/19/1987
06/15/1987
02/26/1991
10/21/1991
12/02/1991
06/09/1991
05/13/1991
04/12/1992
06/07/1992
06/18/1992
05/20/1996
03/22/1992
06/27/1994
06/27/1994
06/27/1994
05/29/1995

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Cardenas,Caroline S
Slater,Nicole KW
Patoc,Brandy W
Tafolo,Randilyn U
Kahawaii,Eliza M
Nishimura,Susan E
Kubo,Amy T
Sakane,Cassandra K
Kipapa,Bonnie ]
Kaona,Kahuena
Chow,Catherine KO
Hedrick,Michael S
Hutchinson,Marlene L
Lizama,Dana R

Mendoza-Roxas, Madeline A.

Rodriguez,Lori ]
Sevao,Tiva A
Casem,Sally U
Long,Mona Lisa K
Agcaoili,Celiaflor
Tai,Falekakala
Otani,Ryan Y
Hall,Lynsey P
Baliguat,Jesse
Remular,William
Kim, Sungbai

Cadiz, Clifton R.
Pasion-Murray, Michelle
Kahaleauki, Marvelee
Naufahu, Sean-Paul
Fetui, Tammy T
Olarti Jr,Bryan
Benjamin, Rona

Lum, Lisa

lokia, Fay

7854
8041
8421
8767
8224
9517
8926
10044
10106
10039
10125
10135
10193
10281
10434
10993
11254
8737
12407
10217
12605
5525
8316
13023
13215
14159
12592
9562
10362
11046
11496
12199
12718
9667
10038

06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
06/13/2006
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
05/01/2009
09/14/1992
06/13/2006
12/05/2011
02/13/2012
04/20/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
06/15/2012
08/10/2012
08/10/2012
08/10/2012
08/10/2012
08/10/2012
08/10/2012

07/15/2009
08/13/2009

02/06/1999
02/06/1999
03/20/1999
04/29/1999
12/01/1999
06/03/2000
04/11/2002
04/11/2002
05/09/2002
06/28/2002
08/16/2002
08/16/2002
08/16/2002
06/06/2003
08/06/2004
07/01/2005
09/30/2005
01/11/2008
02/01/2008
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
05/16/1992
08/21/2001
05/01/2009
08/14/2009
04/20/2012
02/13/2012
04/27/2012
06/15/2012
06/17/2005
12/15/2006
10/10/2008
05/25/2012
08/10/2012
08/10/2012

06/10/1996
05/05/1997
08/04/1998
04/26/1999
03/10/1998
05/22/2000
05/26/1999
08/13/2001
04/02/2002
08/13/2001
05/01/2002
05/08/2002
06/03/2002
07/02/2002
09/19/2002
05/27/2004
04/19/2005
04/20/1999
10/31/2007
06/08/2002
04/21/2008
02/07/1989
03/26/2001
12/08/2008
07/16/2009
08/20/2011
04/21/2008
05/25/2000
08/05/2002
07/31/2004
10/27/2005
03/19/2007
05/31/2008
07/03/2000
08/13/2001

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list
BY JOB/LOCATION

Hawaiian Airlines, Inc. As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent Tomari, Monica 8990 08/10/2012 08/10/2012 04/02/2002 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Miyamoto, Stephanie 10486 08/10/2012 08/10/2012 03/05/2003 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Peleras, Kawaiala 10906 08/10/2012 08/10/2012 03/20/2004 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Hee, Cheryl 11250 08/10/2012 08/10/2012 04/19/2005 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Umetsu, Florance 13458 08/31/2012 08/31/2012 03/20/2010 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Smith, Mayo 13964 08/31/2012 08/31/2012 04/30/2011 HNL
Customer Svc Agent Burr, Linda 11460 09/07/2012 09/07/2012 10/10/2005  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Tachera, Shanna 10484 04/19/2013 10/19/2012 12/11/2008  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Young, Charlene L. 9575 04/19/2013 04/19/2013 11/06/2000  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Badiang, Puanani S. 9822 04/19/2013 04/19/2013 03/26/2001 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Acpal, Melanie A. 11445 04/19/2013 04/19/2013 09/26/2005 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Clow, Wen-Hsiu 11222 I07/10/2013 07/10/2013 04/02/2005 | HNL
[14530 | I L]
Customer Svc Agent Kepilino, Jessica 12094 11/15/2013 11/15/2013 12/23/2006  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Shantz, William A. 15151 01/31/2014 05/31/2013 11/01/2012 HNL
Customer Svc Agent Simeon, Evangielyn T. 12754 03/21/2014 03/21/2014 05/31/2008 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Vaovasa, Woodrow L. 15099 06/13/2014 12/21/2012 10/04/2012 HNL
Customer Svc Agent Wilson, Chester L. 14982 04/03/2015 05/31/2013 08/23/2012 HNL
Customer Svc Agent Chen, Emily 13244 04/24/2015 04/24/2015 08/22/2009 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Miyashiro, Myles 1. 13285 05/22/2015 07/11/2014 09/18/2009 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Kahawaiolaa, Ikaika A. 15228 06/05/2015 07/10/2013 11/21/2012 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Salacup, Jennifer 16101 10/01/2015 10/01/2015 02/20/2014 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Shima, Rumiko 12857 11/27/2015 11/27/2015 06/27/2008 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Feleti, Damon T. 11521 01/22/2016 01/22/2016 05/31/2008 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Loo, Tori-Ann S. 16888 01/22/2016 01/22/2016 09/15/2015 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Ohta, Christopher 16252 02/19/2016 02/19/2016 05/27/2014 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Clark, Demetrius T. 16158 02/26/2016 02/20/2015 03/25/2014 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Butcher, Mi Nyo K. 14836 02/26/2016 07/10/2015 07/18/2012 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Manoha, Alyssa K. 17614 06/24/2016 06/24/2016 05/25/2016  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Kong, Rayson Y. 13214 09/11/2015 09/11/2016 06/06/2014 11/18/2013  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Chow, Wing-Sze 16597 10/28/2016 10/28/2016 03/27/2015 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Kaohu, Kainoa K. 17534 05/19/2017 04/25/2016 04/25/2016 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Aoelua, Mati M. 18671 06/29/2018 05/26/2017 05/26/2017 |HNL
Customer Svc Agent Kaleopaa, Jenzen 16868 09/29/2017 09/11/2015 09/08/2015 |HNL
Customer Svc Agent Lazaro, Ashley N.K. 17999 09/29/2017 09/01/2016 09/01/2016 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Vaea, Ofakimoana T. 12013 09/29/2017 09/29/2017 12/20/2006 HNL
Customer Svc Agent Ugaitafa, Miriam T. 14832 09/29/2017 09/29/2017 06/21/2012 | HNL
Customer Svc Agent Tanonaka, Heather T. 15215 09/29/2017 09/29/2017 11/19/2012  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Fujii, Yoriko 15924 09/29/2017 09/29/2017 10/30/2013  HNL
Customer Svc Agent Vaiese, Fialani E. 15959 09/29/2017 09/29/2017 11/08/2013  HNL
Customer Svc Agent McCoy, Hiroko K. 16769 09/29/2017 09/29/2017 07/01/2015 | HNL
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Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Soeda, Naoko
Franks, Sabrina L.
Anderson, Joanna P.
Wallace, Loriann K.
Olaso, Deanna K.S.
Komeiji, Laurie H.
Moeone, Melissa T.
Matthews, Heidi H.
Chung Zheng, Juan

Wakita, Adam-Thomas K.

Ushijima, Yuna
Leavy, Lapataume S.
Yu, Jacky C.

Lagman, Amanda L.
Su, Qishan

He, Ming Fang
Clemente, Mirna B.
Burton, Timothy
Samyiou. Tiaura A.
Silva, Richard J.

Yu, Chia-Ching
Herrera, Rainier Onyx F.
Kuikahi, Ikaika S.
Kaae, Brian M.

Tsu, Shizuai U.

Sam Yiou, lone Nehemia
Yamane, Jonathan Koei
Okuma, Wade N.
Sabog,Avelino T
Maemori, Porsche M.
Shimada, Kelly O.
Kohut, Mayumi

Luis, Nicolas K.

Vaea, Elizabeth L.
Schirmer, Christen T.
Ashimine, Gregg H.
Nam, Esther

Moffat, Alexa R.
Takahashi, [zumi
Kwon, Sujin

Kane, Tracy-Ann M.
Eom, Mi Ae
Nakasone, Kimie
Taototo, Katie

Tang, Tanny N.

17253
17511
17506
17497
18606
18607
18020
17878
17394
16000
15607
18196
18303
18895
15793
18203
19426
12940
19768
20229
12152
14834
18297
19585
14063
20288
16279
15687
1982

17742
19567
12954
20100
20466
14263
19553
14835
19754
13753
17256
19625
17509
16772
21775
15871

09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/24/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
02/02/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
02/06/2015
05/18/2018
06/29/2018
06/29/2018
06/29/2018
06/29/2018
06/29/2018
08/31/2012
07/25/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
11/23/2018
11/23/2018
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/22/2019
03/08/2019
09/29/2017
05/03/2019
08/09/2019
09/27/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
01/03/2020
01/03/2020
05/07/2021
05/07/2021

09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/01/2016
12/30/2016
11/24/2017
05/19/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
02/02/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018
104/06/2018 02/06/2015
05/18/2018
06,/29/2008
06/29/2018
06/29/2018
06/29/2018
06/29/2018
107/13//20187] 08/31/2012
07/25/2018
05/29/2015
08/10/2018
09/09/2005
11/23/2018
01/30/2018
02/08/2019
02/22/2019
03/08/2019
[047257/2098M 09/29/2017
01/30/2018
08/09/2019
09/27/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
06/29/2018
01/03/2020
01/03/2020
01/22/2020
05/07/2021

01/28/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/18/2016
04/21/2017
04/21/2017
09/01/2016
07/26/2016
04/01/2016
01/20/2014
04/15/2013
10/24/2016
12/21/2016
08/04/2017
07/30/2013
11/24/2016
12/21/2017
08/04/2008
03/09/2018
06/21/2018
02/05/2007
08/06/2012
11/22/2016
01/24/2018
05/28/2011
07/25/2018
06/16/2014
05/25/2013
09/21/2004
06/26/2016
01/30/2018
08/22/2008
05/16/2018
10/27/2018
11/08/2011
01/30/2018
06/21/2012
02/26/2018
11/05/2010
01/25/2016
01/23/2018
04/29/2016
07/01/2016
01/22/2020
09/02/2013

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Matsumura, Mutsumi S.
Kekaualua Nacis, Cheldyn

Han, Phillip Y.
McDowell, Karmen Y.

Kaaihue-Kekoa, Kamaka P.

Tanaka, Lance K.
0'Meally, Michael S.
Lum King, Bobbi
Kealoha, Pylin V.
Ortiz, Veronica N.
Woo, Wesley W.
Tanuvasa, Jolena I.
Goshert, Alisha K.
Wu, Ming Heng

Liu, Diemian

Lorin, Anchillyn R.
Rhodes, Mie O.
Zhong, Wanying
Harrison, Kaleka M.
Takiguchi, Satomi H.
Taylor, Christina L.
Nagata,Larry T
Goya,Wayne
Gouveia,Jennifer N
Dela Cruz,Erwin |
Tobosa,Regina L
Ryusaki,Jason H
Kualii,Hiilani Kim
Kalahiki,Henrietta K
Andrade,Rick R
Patterson,Lynette S
Sampaga,Norinne M K
Suan,Germaine K K
Parel,Francis D

Ah Choy,Vanessa
Quihano,Michael
Ohashi,Angie Y.
Pascual, Isis S.
Baldado,Sheila L
Noah Jr., Steven
Shiroma,Craig I
Sakoda,Chauncy T

16822
19314
19362
19803
20030
21192
22313
18667
19786
19801
22248
20105
22388
16042
17259
20073
20258
20260
20346
20344
20666
1589
3126
7405
8130
9136
8501
8685
5747
7344
9056
9869
6028
10912
8916
10909
8872
9346
7093
13452
1921
11506

05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
06/25/2021
08/02/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/16/2021
08/20/2021
08/26/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
10/23/1968
06/13/1988
05/11/1998
05/01/1999
05/24/2000
07/01/2000
12/09/2000
03/14/2002
05/17/2002
06/21/2002
01/03/2003
04/16/2004
07/22/2005
04/03/2009
08/21/2009
03/12/2010
03/12/2010
12/31/1998
03/11/2012
06/01/1989
04/19/2013

27

10/05/2011

08/25/2012

05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
07/11/2019
08/02/2021
08,/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/16/2021
08/20/2021
08/26/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
08/27/2021
09/20/1967
06/13/1988
10/09/1997
02/04/1999
05/24/2000
07/01/2000
12/09/2000
08/22/1991
02/18/2000
06/21/2002
01/03/2003
04/16/2004
07/22/2005
04/03/2009
02/06/2009
03/12/2010
03/12/2010
12/31/1998
03/11/2012
06/01/1989
02/22/2008

08/18/2015
10/30/2017
12/21/2017
03/13/2018
05/01/2018
07/11/2019
08/02/2021
05/26/2017
02/26/2018
03/02/2018
08/16/2021
05/17/2018
08/26/2021
01/20/2014
01/23/2016
05/11/2018
07/30/2018
07/30/2018
08/27/2018
09/03/2018
12/04/2018
09/20/1967
12/02/1985
05/23/1994
07/18/1997
08/16/1999
12/17/1998
03/08/1999
07/18/1991
04/27/1994
12/22/1999
03/18/2002
05/27/1990
03/24/2004
05/26/1999
04/09/2004
05/26/1999
02/08/2000
08/11/1992
03/20/2010
05/01/1985
10/27/2005

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Chung, Anela C.

Awa, Cheryl

Pacyao, Tysha
Estrada, Kahookele
Ke-Leibner, Hope L.
Cacal, Jenn
Boyce-Cabatu, Liana L.
Kelson, Nicole L.
Mahoe, Jon-Paul H.
Moore-Tibayan, Cortesa R.
Kaholoaa, Jordan
Yoshioka, Cy B.
Cazimero, Shermie J.
Primacio, Lani D.
Hamilton, Keiko
Sunia, Landa F.
Yoshida, Daryn A.
Nabarro, Roylyn
Peters, Doreen L.
Kusano,Marcia
Tanita,Wesley
Depontes,Jayme
Peterson,Gregory M
Goroza,Christopher R
Washburn-Taketa,Meda ]
Hayashi,Sharon N
Kia,Helen E
Kaimiola,Puanani F K
Fukunaga,]Joyal K
Provencal,Williette K P
Bauer,Craig

Rabara, Tammie
Acoba,Tangee
Knight,Kainoa

Waiau, Karlee J.

Iona, Merribeth

11894
12703
13453
15028
12275
13551
14738
15072
17791
17810
15029
17000
19296
17541
20404
18224
16304
18144
20494
1975

1689

1578

1358

8678

7353

8237

8683

10118
10476
10325
8471

9582

12588
12303
12792
12750

06/14/2013
01/24/2014
11/14/2014
11/13/2015
12/20/2013
06/03/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
09/16/2016
12/23/2016
09/25/2015
12/15/2017
04/27/2018
02/08/2019
07/24/2019
02/28/2020
04/23/2021
05/14/2021
07/23/2021
02/25/1974
07/05/1988
03/20/1989
04/16/1994
04/18/2000
04/27/2000
04/27/2000
02/28/2003
03/21/2003
05/07/2004
07/09/2004
02/20/2009
04/03/2009
05/01/2009
03/06/2009
06/11/2010
07/09/2010

11/25/2017

03/06/2010

06/14/2013
07/10/2013
11/14/2014
03/08/2013
12/20/2013
06/03/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
09/16/2016
12/23/2016
05/10/2013
12/15/2017
04/27/2018
05/20/2016
07/24/2019
08/04/2017
12/04/2014
06/07/2019
07/23/2021
02/25/1974
02/17/1978
06/28/1978
07/05/1988
10/30/1999
04/27/2000
04/27/2000
02/28/2003
03/21/2003
05/07/2004
07/09/2004
02/20/2009
04/03/2009
05/01/2009
03/06/2009
06/11/2010
07/09/2010

03/16/2010
11/22/2003
03/20/2010
09/05/2012
05/16/2007
05/11/2010
04/21/2012
09/24/2012
06/21/2016
06/21/2016
09/05/2012
11/21/2015
12/23/2017
04/25/2016
10/11/2018
12/09/2016
07/25/2014
11/03/2016
11/26/2018
02/25/1974
06/20/1977
06/19/1977
02/21/1984
03/09/1999
05/09/1994
05/05/1998
03/08/1999
04/09/2002
02/18/2003
07/11/2002
03/18/2005
09/25/2005
05/19/2008
06/08/2007
05/31/2008
05/31/2008

ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Kimitete, Nyaia
Amarino, Uilani
Chavez, Jill
Hayashi, Jay
Puhi, Keawe K.
Bailey, Charli K.
Toko, Carrie
Laroya, Kristie
Faleofa, Loreal
Estoy,Tiane
Hing, Ione K.
DeAguire, Tiare La'e K.
Burkey, Steven J.
Cox, Tina K.

Feleunga-Ahonima, Luisa F.

Ono, Michelle A.

Rose, Sheena Ann
Nishimura, Joi

Sakata, Kenny C.

Reich, Angela L.K.
Spinney, Deemeatrice C.
Lominario, Willimina C.
Yamaguchi, Joleen H.
Sato, John P.

Andrade, Zachary K.
Talasinga, Sherylene K.
Maltezo, Justynne A.

Ke I11, Daryl

Bergau, Kawika L.
Bush, William A.
Aurelio, April L.
Carvalho, David L.

12787
13027
13327
7916

14329
12909
13230
13326
13006
11632
15742
17281
17964
14058
17790
18094
18178
12353
18542
18341
20037
18256
19379
21538
19374
20322
19102
19376
20038
20539
21036
21707

01/01/2011
06/15/2012
03/22/2013
09/05/2013
06/20/2014
10/03/2014
12/26/2014
07/31/2015
12/11/2015
06/10/2016
06/24/2016
10/07/2016
11/04/2016
12/08/2017
12/15/2017
02/16/2018
03/16/2018
03/16/2018
08/24/2018
06/14/2019
08/23/2019
02/21/2020
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021

29

01/01/2011
06/15/2012
03/22/2013
07/20/2012
05/10/2013
10/03/2014
12/26/2014
11/07/2014
12/11/2015
03/30/2007
06/24/2016
10/07/2016
11/04/2016
12/08/2017
12/15/2017
02/16/2018
03/16/2018
03/16/2018
08/24/2018
06/14/2019
08/23/2019
02/21/2020
09/13/2019
06/25/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021

05/31/2008
11/23/2008
11/23/2009
05/31/2008
11/25/2011
10/03/2014
07/29/2009
11/23/2009
12/05/2008
02/16/2006
07/21/2013
02/19/2016
09/23/2016
06/09/2011
07/12/2016
10/15/2016
11/03/2016
07/23/2007
04/24/2017
01/27/2017
04/16/2018
12/08/2016
11/27/2017
04/05/2019
12/04/2017
09/12/2018
10/05/2017
12/04/2017
04/04/2018
11/28/2018
05/20/2019
02/07/2020

KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

McDonald,Jason C
Tautolo,Siaunofo A

Marston,Cameron Aesop K

Alofaituli,Al T
Lindsey,Debora
Fujimoto,Micah K
Gumtang, Joshton
Claro, Melfern A.
Molina, Carolyn

lida, Sarah L.

Pineda, Elyssa Y.
Holokai, Kurt B.
Garcia Zarate, Edith B.
Calderon, Karissa N.
Neizman, Jacob
Molina, Yvette

Mejia, Phillip A.
Herrera, Jacqueline D.

Napoleon, Keliikailiahi L.

Mendoza, David B.
Ponce, Diana S.
Grove, Tricia A.

8639

9138

8988

9380

8634

11515
18678
12106
12738
19747
14164
9276

14765
16529
12525
17575
20235
20373
20370
20710
21200
21411

07/09/1999
05/24/2000
12/08,/2000
04/10/2001
05/17/2002
04/15/2007
08/31/2018
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
05/28/2021
07/09/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021

07/09/1999
05/24/2000
12/08/2000
04/10/2001
05/17/2002
05/11/2007
09/15/2017
04/19/2019
04/19/2019
01/10/2020
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/17/2009
07/09/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021

03/01/1999
08/16/1999
06/14/1999
03/05/2000
03/01/1999
10/28/2005
05/26/2017
01/09/2007
06/10/2008
02/26/2018
08/31/2011
05/22/2012
05/29/2012
01/28/2015
02/28/2008
04/30/2016
06/17/2018
08/15/2018
08/22/2018
12/06/2018
06/21/2019
09/14/2019

LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Akina,Glenda Lori
Lizama,John
Sheldon,Marianne F
Hamada,Charlotte T
Largusa, Jerrilee B.
Prem,Maria
Largusa,Lindsey L
Kawamura,Glenn L
Galiza,Jesus C
Kinimaka,Carolyn M
Tawata,Amy R
Yoshida,Gareth M
Natividad,K R
Aviguetero,Patrick C
Silva,Taryn M L
Nishimoto,Leanne Liko
Fukunaga,Jo Ann
Kanehe,Kamuela
Takase,Kenneth M
Harris, Debbie M.
Lopes-Villalobos, Aulani
Gandia, Jaryn

Agoot, Shane
Hinnebusch, Gabriel O.
Christian, Layna
Cuyo, Christopher
Kano, Avery K.
Suniga, Jazmine
Canali, Reva
Ventura, Jody

Silva, Devin M.
Jacintho, Michelle H.
Obed, Kurt G.N.
Sotelo, Belmar R.
Rualizo, Byron James
Miyoshi, Paul G.
Antonio, Kayla L.

1967
1228
4183
5112
7373
8171
8542
8170
1453
8648
9707
8968
10333
10269
8456
10676
10832
12849
7315
12955
12795
9494
13249
11091
13642
14956
14955
16044
16036
16735
17351
17233
17335
17618
16258
17995
17852

05/28/1974
12/23/1977
11/28/1988
06/11/1997
07/09/1998
11/16/1999
03/04/2000
03/04/2000
03/04/2000
03/04/2000
07/24/2001
04/23/2004
04/08/2005
10/14/2005
06/13/2006
01/19/2007
03/14/2008
09/12/2008
02/13/2009
04/16/2010
04/23/2010
05/21/2010
06/18/2010
04/09/2011
07/20/2012
10/26/2012
05/10/2013
05/16/2014
03/06/2015
11/20/2015
02/26/2016
04/29/2016
06/17/2016
07/15/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/21/2016

31

05/28/1974
03/16/1975
05/22/1988
06/11/1997
07/09/1998
11/16/1999
10/30/1999
03/04/2000
03/04/2000
03/04/2000
07/24/2001
06/14/2002
04/08/2005
10/14/2005
01/01/1999
01/19/2007
03/14/2008
09/12/2008
09/17/1997
04/16/2010
04/23/2010
05/21/2010
06/18/2010
04/09/2011
07/20/2012
10/26/2012
05/10/2013
05/16/2014
03/06/2015
11/20/2015
02/26/2016
04/29/2016
06/17/2016
07/15/2016
02/20/2015
10/07/2016
10/21/2016

05/28/1974
03/16/1975
03/30/1987
04/11/1991
05/19/1994
11/13/1997
02/03/1999
11/15/1997
09/08/1998
03/29/1999
09/01/2000
12/11/1999
07/08/2002
07/01/2002
09/09/1998
07/30/2003
12/15/2003
06/04/2008
03/27/1994
08/01/2008
05/31/2008
03/24/2004
08/23/2009
08/16/2004
08/30/2010
08/22/2012
09/01/2012
01/20/2014
01/27/2014
05/22/2015
02/26/2016
01/28/2016
03/11/2016
05/20/2016
05/27/2014
07/04/2016
08/04/2016

LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Gayagas Christian K.
Smith, Amy-Marie
Vidinha, Keahulani H.
Matias, Dorene S.
Yam, Christopher K.
Mancia, Christina J.
Pia, Ora Ann

Lopez, Steve
Largusa,Lindsey L
Griffin, Joy T.

Hunt, Kailiala
Imada, Michael R.

17800
19439
18598
19322
19334
20609
13619
21640
8542

21769
21461
2232

09/29/2017
01/26/2018
07/06/2018
07/20/2018
02/15/2019
03/22/2019
09/20/2019
11/27/2019
06/11/2021
06/11/2021
07/03/2021
09/10/2021

09/29/2017
01/26/2018
07/06/2018
07/20/2018
04/06/2018
03/22/2019
09/20/2019
11/27/2019
10/30/1999
06/11/2021
07/03/2021
07/28/2021

07/16/2016
11/27/2017
05/08/2017
11/13/2017
12/13/2017
11/29/2018
07/24/2010
11/27/2019
02/03/1999
02/07/2020
07/03/2021
07/28/2021

LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Ito,Herbert T
Correa,Philip
Higa,Stephen S
Cipro,Stephen L
Souza-Bulger,Lugene A
Mitchell, Tammie K
Graves,Virginia L
Juan,Benedict B
Castro,Robert H

Martin Del Campo,Gerraine V

Manangan,Dawn C
Deponte,Marise G
Kamimoto,Francine P
Castillo,Vicki HY
Sardine,Deborah A
Sato,Russell H
Kahalekai-Tam,Anne K
Marzon,Crystal-Lynn C M
Siangco,KylaA KL R
Latu,Mele
Lopes,Taralei U
Tuivaiti,Rasela
Hiyakumoto,Amy
Vu,Reany T
Neizman,Jacob
Pagan,Jayden

Young, Dennis L.
Ongais Makua, Darlene H.
Shimada, Chanel
Rozet, Amy

Ramelb, Nancy
Vaaimamao,Atarah
Ooka, Byron

Kalapa, Kolove

Roth, Anita

Tabora, Khristie
Hosozawa, Taito
Palma, Ferdinand
Ritte-Camara, Kahakuilaila
Ventura, Tiffany

liams, Paula

Cadorna, Roxanne L.
Filimoehala, Yvette
Chow, Michelle

Ibarra, Tehani K.

1133
1305
1306
1827
1431
1197
4184
6326
7848
6457
7845
2431
8307
9462
9651
8243
2470
10946
11314
12097
11312
12299
11901
10252
12525
12905
10559
9347
11961
12701
11352
12692
12088
12551
12717
13389
13816
12453
13497
11896
12764
11345
12483
14665
14971

06/05/1967
07/08/1985
02/23/1987
03/04/1987
07/24/1987
07/16/1988
07/05/1988
08/15/1992
03/01/1999
03/06/1999
05/01/1999
02/02/2000
03/04/2000
05/15/2001
07/11/2002
08/30/2002
04/10/1989
09/15/2006
01/26/2007
09/07/2007
09/21/2007
07/25/2008
02/13/2009
04/17/2009
04/17/2009
02/19/2010
02/19/2010
03/27/2010
05/07/2010
06/11/2010
07/30/2010
04/03/2009
11/20/2011
11/20/2011
03/15/2012
05/16/2012
05/19/2012
06/10/2012
08/24/2012
05/17/2013
07/11/2013
08/09/2013
05/02/2014
11/07/2014
04/24/2015

33

09/25/1966
09/16/1974
02/26/1975
05/21/1973
07/24/1987
07/16/1988

[OEEo2 0/ 15/ 1987

09/15/2002

10/03/2010

04/29/1992
03/24/1997
03/06/1999
05/01/1999
02/02/2000
03/04/2000
05/15/2001
07/11/2002
02/04/1999
07/09/1985
09/15/2006
01/26/2007
09/07/2007
09/28/2007
07/25/2008
02/13/2009
04/17/2009
04/17/2009
05/01/2009
02/19/2010
03/27/2010
05/07/2010
06/11/2010
07/30/2010
08/22/2008
11/20/2011
11/20/2011
03/15/2012
05/16/2012
05/19/2012
06/10/2012
08/24/2012
05/17/2013
07/11/2013
08/09/2013
05/02/2014
11/07/2014
04/24/2015

09/09/1966
03/25/1974
06/18/1974
04/01/1973
02/07/1981
07/04/1982
03/30/1987
04/30/1991
05/28/1996
07/22/1991
05/27/1996
08/17/1984
06/01/1998
04/21/2000
07/03/2000
05/21/1998
11/26/1984
05/02/2004
07/14/2005
12/25/2006
07/16/2005
05/07/2007
10/13/2006
08/15/2003
02/28/2008
06/26/2008
05/16/2003
03/20/2000
10/20/2006
05/19/2008
08/01/2005
05/09/2008
01/28/2007
04/08/2008
05/20/2008
12/30/2009
03/19/2011
11/18/2007
04/17/2010
10/04/2006
05/31/2008
08/01/2005
03/31/2009
04/13/2012
09/17/2012

0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent
Customer Svc Agent

Santos, Moeata I.
Uyechi, Suzette
Texeira, Chase
Castro, Linda H.
Bennett, Leslie L.

Candoroma-Jardine, Nicole M.

Brown, Yuki
Fujishiro, Stan K.
Dudoit, Ke'van K.
Kim, Bridget
Ganeau-Brown, Sara-Ann
Whylie, Eric

Kala, Tabitha P.
Mallari, Nina S.
Kealoha, Kim L.
Nakamura, Keanu L.
Sagayaga, Chris N.
AKi, Kathy N.

Buza, Hope N.
Kuailani, Doris S.
Kaina, Aleah K.
Kamalu, Ivalee L.
Kahalewai, Camille K.
Estocado, Rico A.
Takafua, Regina P.
Baisa, Candace M.
Zamora-Makanui, Makamae
Matsui, James

16162
15305
13261
12832
15922
16464
17969
18177
19293
3829

19878
17809
19141
19309
19073
18850
19077
18851
19399
19591
20189
20510
20880
21418
21373
21517
20646
19297

05/01/2015
08/07/2015
09/18/2015
11/27/2015
06/03/2016
06/10/2016
11/18/2016
03/02/2018
04/27/2018
10/26/2018
11/23/2018
06/14/2019
08/23/2019
03/06/2020
03/20/2020
04/16/2021
04/16/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
05/14/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
08,/20/2021
12/17/2021

05/01/2015
08/07/2015
06/04/2010
11/27/2015
06/03/2016
06/10/2016
11/18/2016
03/24/2017
04/27/2018
10/26/2018
11/23/2018
12/16/2016
08/23/2019
03/06/2020
03/20/2020
04/16/2021
04/16/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
05/14/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
08/20/2021
12/17/2021

04/09/2014
03/19/2013
10/09/2009
06/04/2008
10/30/2013
11/21/2014
10/31/2016
11/09/2016
01/07/2018
05/19/2008
04/25/2018
07/14/2016
09/14/2017
10/30/2017
10/01/2017
07/13/2017
10/01/2017
07/13/2017
12/14/2017
02/01/2018
06/19/2018
11/09/2018
03/16/2019
09/17/2019
09/25/2019
10/10/2019
01/20/2020
12/03/2021

0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified
CSA Language Qualified

Umetsu, Florance
Smith, Mayo
Shibata, Eri
Clow, Wen-Hsiu
Shima, Rumiko
McCoy, Hiroko K.
Tsu, Shizuai U.
Watson, Chizuru
Ng, Ikuyo

Brand, Megumi K.

Trent, Mikako
Lowe, Kazue
Allen, Ritsuko

13458
13964
14331
11222
12857
16769
14603
14750
15018
15064
16770
13758
18148

08/31/2012
08/31/2012
08/31/2012
07/10/2013
11/27/2015
04/06/2018
08/31/2012
07/19/2019
08/09/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
09/16/2016
01/25/2019

35

07/13/2018

08/31/2012
08/31/2012
08/31/2012
07/10/2013
11/27/2015
09/29/2017
08/31/2012
07/19/2019
08/09/2019
11/08/2019
11/08/2019
11/13/2015
01/25/2019

03/20/2010
04/30/2011
11/27/2011
04/02/2005
06/27/2008
07/01/2015
05/28/2011
05/18/2012
10/01/2012
10/15/2012
07/01/2015
11/25/2010
10/31/2016

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
KOA
KOA



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent

Nakasone,Derek S
Koyanagi,Derek M
Benedict,Louis K
Sato,Craig T
Kekauoha,Jonathan A K
Ching Jr,Gilbert D W
Makekau III,Albert K
0Oda,Kendall H

Tinao, Mitchell
Carter, Bruce
Gabriel, Kyle

Ing, Anthony K.
Petrie, Joshua
Oliveros, Zachariah
Salacup,Brandon
Diones, Jonathan
Mauga, Tuese
Panoke, John K.
Kokualani, Nicholas G.
Pohlman, Vinson S.
Cobeen,Adam L
Tauanuu, Sone
Nieves, Noah

Faatea, Keenan-Celtic
Maafala, Roy S.

Maliu, Dustin K.A.
Kajiwara, Keola K.
Kanahele, Frazier

Yamaguchi-Taufaasau, Melani

Figueroa, Barry J.
Souza, Zachary L.
Tatemichi, Tasha

Correa, Michael-Francis

Sala, Vaionaila

Tatofi, Samuela A.K.
Makaiau, Sean K.
Wexler, Shereen TKH
Keanini, Christopher L.
Baldado,Robert G
Lindsey,Nathaniel N
Almarza,Brian D
Kalua,Stefan D K

3568 03/28/2002
5263 03/28/2002
6184 03/28/2002
8372 08/15/2003
9557 04/09/2004
10235 12/21/2007
8209 10/31/2008
11504 04/10/2009
13489 04/13/2012
10617 04/20/2012
12505 09/01/2012
14816.36 | 05/10/2013
14829.02 | 07/10/2013
13647 04/03/2015
12719 07/03/2015
11980 02/01/2013
15826 06/24/2016
14770 03/25/2016
14987 03/25/2016
15234 08/12/2016
9891 06/21/2002
15399 08/24/2016
13337 08/24/2016
16243 11/11/2016
15144 02/03/2017
16244 03/31/2017
15406 08/18/2017
16106 09/08/2017
15835 11/04/2016
16193 11/17/2017
16245 12/08/2017
10952 01/26/2018
16140 01/26/2018
16308 02/01/2019
16608 02/01/2019
16569 03/15/2019
16609 08/02/2019
16752 08/02/2019
1956 04/05/2002
1922 09/30/2005
4466 05/17/2013
9688 05/19/2016

04/01/2016

08/24/2016

11/04/2017

09/28/1988
11/12/1990
04/29/1994
10/30/1999
07/26/2001
01/20/2006
04/02/1999
07/14/2006
11/25/2011
12/23/2011
04/03/2009
05/07/2010
01/23/2012
04/20/2012
04/17/2009
01/23/2012
11/08/2013
07/20/2012
10/19/2012
05/31/2013
08/31/2001
05/31/2013
09/13/2013
02/06/2015
05/31/2013
10/10/2014
05/16/2014
06/20/2014
03/14/2014
08/15/2014
01/16/2015
06/15/2012
06/27/2014
01/16/2015
06/05/2015
10/30/2015
05/22/2015
11/27/2015
06/21/1976
06/20/1977
11/02/1990
04/11/2003

06/17/1986
11/23/1988
12/11/1990
04/05/1999
05/26/2000
06/14/2002
02/09/1998
10/27/2005
04/13/2010
05/24/2003
02/11/2008
05/24/2003
03/16/2010
08/31/2010
04/29/2008
11/08/2006
08/20/2013
05/22/2012
09/04/2012
11/21/2012
05/01/2001
02/23/2013
11/14/2009
10/17/2014
04/21/2012
05/27/2014
03/12/2013
02/20/2014
08/16/2013
04/14/2014
05/27/2014
05/08/2004
04/07/2014
07/30/2014
05/10/2015
03/25/2015
03/25/2015
10/20/2015
03/27/1976
06/20/1977
06/08/1987
08/01/2002

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
ITO

ITO

ITO

ITO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Lead Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Chai, Kainoa T.
Lewis, Christopher
Smith, Travis

Jake, John-Manell
Hiranaka,Garrick Y
Kawamura,Glenn L
Liu,Alan M
Kaluahine,Isaac M
Kamibayashi, Brehdan
Cummings, Edwin
Wallace,Charles |
Jacintho,Randall A
Cabel, Christopher B.
Wong, Steven

Young, Clement D.
Daliva, Alika
Kashiwamura, Lee
Mollena Loo, Keanu K.
Langi, Hafoka M.O.
Faavae, Penitito
Burrows, Leslie A Jr.
Idica, Ruben
Green,Justin K

Kalehuawehe, Audon-Cy W.

Matsuoka,Scot H
Parker,Vernon H
Thara,Harris M
Kitamura,Scott M
Heirakuji,Shane Y
Vaovasa, Woodrow L.
Naito,Dudley L

Souza Jr,Gilbert J
Silva,Deana L K
Inouye,Brendalyn L H
Chon,Song
Roback,Ryan A
Uyeda,Kathie K
Oliveira, Monique
Cleveland Jr,Seth K
Choriki,Russell
Gonzalez,Larry M
Gabriel,Leonard
Yoshioka,Derrick R K
Arakaki,Eric K
Shichida,David H

11947
15968
13488
13107
8258
8170
3809
8178
14732
15225
1546
11390
12724
11306
14778
13262
14876
15508
16462
16947
17592
12450
11432
17101
629
1664
2965
3159
6070
15099
1649
2907
7616
3601
12053
2344
5368
11953
1249
902
1029
500
1734
1656
2241

12/05/2013
05/28/2021
06/29/2018
07/19/2019
03/28/2002
06/14/2002
01/19/2007
11/07/2008
08/31/2018
03/29/2019
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
01/29/2010
05/18/2012
04/24/2015
12/11/2015
01/29/2016
06/24/2016
11/11/2016
03/10/2017
12/08/2017
04/20/2018
05/25/2018
04/07/2017
12/06/1969
06/14/1974
05/16/1987
06/16/1990
08/06/1992
12/21/2012
07/05/1978
06/16/1990
06/10/1998
05/16/1987
04/03/2009
05/16/1987
10/28/1993
09/16/2012
03/13/1968
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
04/10/1967
02/03/1978
07/05/1978
05/16/1987
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04/04/2008
07/22/2016
05/11/2012
02/24/2012
04/02/1999
03/04/2000
11/08/1990
12/01/1998
05/10/2013
09/29/2016
01/26/1996
06/23/2006
01/29/2010
03/24/2006
07/06/2012
11/06/2011
06/07/2013
[OS/NE0HEN 10/10/2014
05/15/2015
12/11/2015
07/08/2016
09/16/2013
08/04/2006
02/03/2016
12/06/1969
06/14/1974
05/16/1987
06/16/1990
08/06/1992
12/21/2012
07/05/1978
06/16/1990
06/10/1998
05/16/1987
04/03/2009
05/16/1987
06/06/1992
09/16/2012
03/13/1968
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
(OSSN 0+/10/1967
02/03/1978
07/05/1978
05/16/1987

09/05/1980

10/03/2000

10/25/2010
06/05/2011
11/16/2013

10/18/2006
11/28/2013
04/13/2010
03/16/2009
05/21/1998
11/15/1997
09/19/1986
11/28/1997
04/25/2012
11/21/2012
12/21/1983
08/25/2005
06/02/2008
06/23/2005
05/18/2012
09/05/2009
07/25/2012
03/25/2013
10/26/2014
10/21/2015
05/15/2016
11/16/2007
09/02/2005
12/12/2015
12/06/1969
11/12/1973
09/19/1985
12/04/1985
10/23/1990
10/04/2012
10/07/1977
08/14/1985
05/29/1995
06/24/1986
12/14/2006
02/11/1985
11/01/1988
10/18/2006
03/13/1968
05/13/1969
08/18/1969
04/10/1967
11/09/1974
10/07/1977
04/10/1984

KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
LIH
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HDQ
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Bautista,Lawrence
Evans,Robert M
Leong,Patricia A
Nakasone,Derek S
Martin,Lawrence
Yokotake,Alvin M
Sato,Reid M
Uyeunten,Sen S
Koyanagi,Derek M
Yamamoto,Cory D
Zarko,Louis U
Guerrero,Rockne L K
Naihe,Lambert K
Benedict,Louis K
Mau,Andrew E
Mestrovich,Carty E
Apuna,Derik K
Kiyosaki,Joel K
Lorance,Calvin P
Lum,Reynard V
Hirayama,Arnold A
Sato,Kyle Dean
Nakagawa,Jamee N
Yamada,Chad M
Makekau III,Albert K
Hiranaka,Garrick Y
Pei,Meki M
Sato,Craig T
Wousstig,Kenneth S
Kekauoha,Jonathan A K
Dela Cuesta,Braden D
Tagawa,Keith T
Kaopua,Malissa R K
Maafala,Benson S
Hardesty,Robert A
Rita,Kelson L
Naufahu,Sean-Paul
Lacar-Limatoc,Dayna K
Guillermo,Nathan K
Ching Jr,Gilbert D W
Reiher,Bruno A
0da,Kendall H
Sagucio,Antonio R
Fetui,Tammy T
Loo,James

2884
2778
4282
3568
2240
3128
5225
5282
5263
5626
6488
3701
3658
6184
6433
7207
7642
1981
6922
7493
8069
8096
8091
7629
8209
8258
8273
8372
8915
9557
10313
10316
10378
10636
10697
10711
11046
9895
11183
10235
11184
11504
11740
11496
12060

07/01/1987
06/13/1988
07/01/1988
09/28/1988
05/16/1987
10/13/1990
11/01/1990
11/01/1990
11/01/1990
11/07/1990
01/16/1992
06/16/1990
06/16/1990
04/29/1994
05/28/1994
05/03/1995
08/19/1995
12/21/1975
08/30/1997
12/18/1997
07/04/1998
09/04/1998
09/04/1998
02/19/1999
04/02/1999
04/02/1999
06/10/1999
10/30/1999
08/02/2000
07/26/2001
07/11/2003
07/11/2003
07/11/2003
01/09/2004
05/15/2004
04/22/2005
06/17/2005
05/15/2004
10/14/2005
01/20/2006
01/20/2006
07/14/2006
11/03/2006
12/15/2006
01/05/2007

07/01/1987
06/13/1988
07/01/1988
09/28/1988

[OF/SEEE00M 05/ 16/1987

08/16/1992

11/04/1996

08/15/2005

09/17/1988
11/12/1990
11/12/1990
11/12/1990
11/12/1990
01/16/1992
06/18/1990
06/16/1990
04/29/1994
05/28/1994
05/03/1995
08/19/1995
12/21/1975
08/30/1997
12/18/1997
07/04/1998
09/04/1998
09/04/1998
02/19/1999
04/02/1999
04/02/1999
06/10/1999
10/30/1999
08/02/2000
07/26/2001
07/11/2003
07/11/2003
07/11/2003
01/09/2004
05/15/2004
04/22/2005
06/17/2005
05/15/2004
10/14/2005
01/20/2006
01/20/2006
07/14/2006
11/03/2006
12/15/2006
01/05/2007

08/05/1985
06/13/1985
04/17/1987
06/17/1986
04/10/1984
12/04/1985
07/01/1988
08/04/1988
11/23/1988
04/13/1989
08/14/1991
07/15/1986
07/02/1986
12/11/1990
07/01/1991
06/07/1993
06/19/1995
04/08/1974
06/01/1992
08/06/1994
05/20/1997
06/16/1997
06/16/1997
05/30/1995
02/09/1998
05/21/1998
05/21/1998
04/05/1999
05/26/1999
05/26/2000
07/10/2002
07/10/2002
08/13/2002
05/24/2003
08/16/2003
08/16/2003
07/31/2004
05/01/2001
02/09/2005
06/14/2002
02/09/2005
10/27/2005
06/12/2006
10/27/2005
12/14/2006

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent Taituave,Joshua P 11053 04/13/2007
Ramp Agent Greig,William T 12200 07/13/2007
Ramp Agent Konohia,Cheryl Ann 12326 07/13/2007
Ramp Agent Palenapa,Paul K 11673 10/12/2007
Ramp Agent Casem,Sally U 8737 01/11/2008
Ramp Agent Kaupu,Julyn H 10706 02/01/2008
Ramp Agent Park,Julie K 12358 02/01/2008
Ramp Agent Long,Mona Lisa K 12407 02/01/2008
Ramp Agent Banaga,Edmond S 12368 02/29/2008
Ramp Agent Chai,Kainoa T 11947 04/04/2008
Ramp Agent Leopoldo,Amanda 12597 10/01/2008
Ramp Agent Olarti Jr,Bryan 12199 10/10/2008
Ramp Agent Lefau,Pesa 12408 10/31/2008
Ramp Agent Camarillo,Sean 9996 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Miyashiro,Trenton 11231 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Holi,Joanna 11331 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Figueroa,Eddie 11779 04,/03/2009
Ramp Agent Gayagas,Anthony 12325 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Wong,Aaron 12425 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Gabrel Kyle 12505 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Kamalamalama,Steven 12532 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Tai,Falekakala 12605 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Magno,Nathan 12598 04/03/2009
Ramp Agent Baliguat,Jesse 13023 05/01/2009
Ramp Agent Otani,Ryan Y 5525 05/16/1992
Ramp Agent Oshiro-Chin,Nathan 11232 08/14/2009
Ramp Agent Remular,William 13215 08/14/2009
Ramp Agent Rod, Jeffrey 12630 09/10/2009
Ramp Agent Motoyama,Ryan 12599 11/27/2009
Ramp Agent Baca Jr., Tony 13250 02/12/2010
Ramp Agent Ing,Anthony K. 10627 05/07/2010
. | |

Ramp Agent Sabalboro II, Albert 13331 06/11/2010
Ramp Agent Medeiros, Stephen 13182 07/02/2010
Ramp Agent Tinao, Mitchell 13489 11/25/2011
Ramp Agent Carter, Bruce 10617 12/23/2011
Ramp Agent Petrie, Joshua 13440 01/23/2012
Ramp Agent Cadiz, Clifton R. 12592 02/13/2012
Ramp Agent Oliveros, Zachariah 13647 04/20/2012
Ramp Agent Benjamin, Rona 12718 05/25/2012
Ramp Agent Tatemichi, Tasha 10952 06/15/2012
Ramp Agent Young, Clement D. 14778 07/06/2012
Ramp Agent Hayashi, Jay 7916 07/20/2012
Ramp Agent 0ili, Bronson 13183 07/20/2012
Ramp Agent Baniaga, John Roger 13208 07/20/2012
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04/13/2007
07/13/2007
07/13/2007
10/12/2007
01/11/2008
02/01/2008
02/01/2008
02/01/2008
02/29/2008
04/04/2008
10/01,/2008
10/10/2008
10/31/2008
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
05/01/2009
07/11/2009 | 05/16/1992
08/14/2009
08/14/2009
09/10/2009
11/27/2009
02/12/2010
05/07/2010
I
06/11/2010
07/02/2010
11/25/2011
12/23/2011
01/23/2012
02/13/2012
04/20/2012
05/25/2012
06/15/2012
07/06/2012
07/20/2012
07/20/2012
07/20/2012

07/31/2004 | HNL
03/19/2007 | HNL
06/22/2007 | HNL
04/26/2006 | HNL
04/20/1999 | HNL
08/16/2003 | HNL
07/30/2007 | HNL
10/31/2007 | HNL
08/18/2007 | HNL
10/18/2006 | HNL
04/21/2008 | HNL
03/19/2007 | HNL
10/31/2007 |HNL
01/18/2002 | HNL
04/06/2005 | HNL
07/27/2005 | HNL
08/02/2006 | HNL
06/14/2007 | HNL
11/12/2007 |HNL
02/11/2008 | HNL
03/03/2008 | HNL
04/21/2008 | HNL
04/21/2008 | HNL
12/08/2008 | HNL
02/07/1989 | HNL
06/22/2009 | HNL
07/16/2009 | HNL
05/10/2008 | HNL
04/21/2008 | HNL
08/20/2009 | HNL
05/24/2003  HNL
L ]
11/14/2009 | HNL
06/22/2009 | HNL
04/13/2010 | HNL
05/24/2003 | HNL
03/16/2010 | HNL
04/21/2008 | HNL
08/31/2010 | HNL
05/31/2008 | HNL
05/08/2004 | HNL
05/18/2012 | HNL
05/31/2008 | HNL
06/22/2009 | HNL
07/16/2009 | HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Foifua, Anesi-Glenn
Tanuvasa, Tafaevalu
Ventura, Eric Joseph
Panoke, John K.

Ray, Kalauokalani
Tarkong, Jarvin S.

Tachera, Shanna
Kokualani, Nicholas G.
Rego, Jordan J.

Good, Stanley S.
Kanae, Aaron
Kobashigawa, Blaine A.
Faaiu, Faafouina R.
Puhi, Keawe

Maafala, Roy S.
Wilson, Chester L.
Shantz, William A.
Pohlman, Vinson S.
Tauanuu, Sone
Fauatea, Tyler S.
Kahawaiolaa, Ikaika A.
Westbrook Jr., Sonny G.
Bajet, Kelsie

Nieves, Noah
Nagasako, Mikio T.
Mauga, Tuese

Sevao, Samandra
Yoshida, Richard T.
Diones, Jonathan
Kajiwara, Keola K.
Kanahele, Frazier
Correa, Michael-Francis
Solaita, Henry M
Miyashiro, Myles
Figueroa, Barry

Maliu, Dustin K.A.
Agbayani, Benny
Souza, Zachary L.

Sala, Vaionaila

Faatea, Keenan-Celtic
Clark, Demetrius T.

Yamaguchi-Taufaasau, Melani 15835

Taimatuia, Josiah S.
Wexler, Shereen TKH

14518 07/20/2012
14799 07/20/2012
14775 07/20/2012
14770 07/20/2012
13465 09/07/2012
11140 I10/12/2012
10484 10/19/2012
14987 10/19/2012
15096 10/19/2012
15091 11/09/2012
13406 11/16/2012
15094 12/21/2012
15089 12/21/2012
14329 05/10/2013
15144 05/31/2013
14982 05/31/2013
15151 05/31/2013
15234 05/31/2013
15399 05/31/2013
15030 07/10/2013
15228 07/10/2013
15398 08/02/2013
15700 08/02/2013
13337 09/13/2013
11951 11/08/2013
15826 11/08/2013
15850 11/08/2013
14981 01/24/2014
11980 01/23/2012
15406 05/16/2014
16106 06/20/2014
16140 06/27/2014
16157 06/27/2014
13285 07/11/2014
16193 08/15/2014
16244 10/10/2014
16210 12/04/2014
16245 01/16/2015
16308 01/16/2015
16423 02/06/2015
16158 02/20/2015

03/14/2014
16473 05/22/2015
16609 05/22/2015

03/23/2015

03/14/2015

07/20/2012
07/20/2012
07/20/2012
07/20/2012
09/07/2012
10/12/2012

10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
11/09/2012
11/16/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
05/10/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
09/13/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
01/24/2014
01/23/2012
05/16/2014
06/20/2014
06/27/2014
06/27/2014
07/11/2014
08/15/2014
10/10/2014
12/04/2014
01/16/2015
01/16/2015
02/06/2015
02/20/2015
03/14/2014
05/22/2015
05/22/2015

02/24/2012  HNL
05/18/2012  HNL
05/18/2012 | HNL
05/22/2012 | HNL
03/25/2010 | HNL
12/01/2004  HNL
L ]
12/11/2008 | HNL
09/04/2012  HNL
10/04/2012  HNL
10/04/2012  HNL
01/13/2010 | HNL
10/04/2012  HNL
10/04/2012  HNL
11/25/2011 | HNL
04/21/2012  HNL
08/23/2012  HNL
11/01/2012  HNL
11/21/2012  HNL
02/23/2013 | HNL
10/29/2009 | HNL
11/21/2012 | HNL
02/27/2013 | HNL
05/23/2013 | HNL
11/14/2009 | HNL
10/18/2006 | HNL
08/20/2013 | HNL
08/26/2013 | HNL
08/23/2012 | HNL
11/08/2006 | HNL
03/12/2013 | HNL
02/20/2014 | HNL
04/07/2014 | HNL
04/14/2014 | HNL
09/18/2009 | HNL
04/14/2014 | HNL
05/27/2014 | HNL
05/13/2014 | HNL
05/27/2014 | HNL
07/30/2014 | HNL
10/17/2014 | HNL
03/25/2014 | HNL
08/16/2013 | HNL
10/29/2014 | HNL
03/25/2015 | HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Redira, Dominic
Tatofi, Samuela A.K.
Kong, Rayson Y.
Kaleopaa, Jenzen
Deliz, Gary

Makaiau, Sean K.
Cobeen,Adam L
Vailea, Seletti A.
Garcia,Daniel

Rios, Bronti M.
Adriano, Shane A.
Manuwai, Darryl K.
Lucas III, George K.
Dabin, Riley K.
Kaohu, Kainoa K.
Primacio, Lani D.
Rosales, Randy L.
Uiagalelei, Richard N.
Savusa, K] B.

Amaral, Preston R.
Yoshikawa, Lyman S.
Blanchard, Kalavi L.
Tuiasosopo, Chelsy F.
Naihe-Cho, Darrell
Matthews, Heidi H.
Goodhue, Hoala K.
Nisa, Manongi K.L.
Keanini, Christopher L.
Martin, Joshua

Kaai-Montgomery, Amber-Lee

Dolor, Pleiades K.
Foifua, Toso F.

Lewis, Mary Brittainy
Noa-Kono, Melanie
Freitas, Nicci-Linn L.

Kamakawiwoole, Tsulan K.

Baptiste, Shawn K.
Tuiafono, Arona J.
Kapana, Keanu K.
Arata, Zachary A.
Soon, Kalamaku K.
Mora, Nicolas K.
Coquilla Jr., Abello L.
Yam, Christopher K.
Fetaui Jr., John

16534
16608
13214
16868
16860
16569
9891

16572
13309
17177
17169
17174
17389
16496
17534
17541
17640
17547
17391
16826
17549
16456
15627
17830
17878
18100
17831
16937
16895
18140
18175
14214
18828
18824
18844
17717
18141
15617
16426
19346
19341
19202
19286
19334
14976

06/05/2015
06/05/2015
06/06/2014
09/11/2015
10/02/2015
10/30/2015
08/31/2001
11/27/2015
11/06,/2009
02/05/2016
02/12/2016
03/18/2016
04/15/2016
04/22/2016
04/25/2016
05/20/2016
06/03/2016
06/03/2016
06/10/2016
06/17/2016
06/17/2016
06/24/2016
07/15/2016
09/23/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016
02/03/2017
11/27/2015
02/04/2017
02/24/2017
02/24/2017
05/06/2012
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/28/2017
09/08/2017
11/17/2017
12/08/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
03/02/2018
03/09/2018
04/06/2018
05/25/2018

41

06/06/2015

11/04/2015

01/06/2016

07/06/2017

06/05/2015
06/05/2015
06/06/2014
09/11/2015
10/02/2015
10/30/2015
08/31/2001
11/27/2015
11/06,/2009
02/05/2016
02/12/2016
03/18/2016
04/15/2016
04/22/2016
04/25/2016
05/20/2016
06/03/2016
06/03/2016
06/10/2016
06/17/2016
06/17/2016
06/24/2016
07/15/2016
09/23/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016
02/03/2017
11/27/2015
11/27/2015
02/24/2017
02/24/2017
05/06/2012
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/28/2017
09/08/2017
11/17/2017
12/08/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
03/02/2018
03/09/2018
04/06/2018
05/25/2018

01/28/2015
05/10/2015
11/18/2013
09/08/2015
09/08/2015
03/25/2015
05/01/2001
03/25/2015
10/26/2009
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
03/19/2016
12/02/2014
04/25/2016
04/25/2016
06/01/2016
05/05/2016
03/19/2016
08/04/2015
06/01/2016
11/13/2014
05/01/2013
07/25/2016
07/26/2016
10/10/2016
07/28/2016
10/20/2015
09/08/2015
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
09/28/2011
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
06/26/2016
10/24/2016
04/18/2013
10/22/2014
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
11/27/2017
12/21/2017
12/13/2017
08/23/2012

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Monje, Rachelle S.
Seiuli, Heidi F.

Kane, Tracy-Anne M.
Miguel, Jared K.
Soares, Shalaine K.
Nera, Nalley V.
McDougall, Melanie N.
Tapat]r., Dionisio V.
Watson, Chad K.
Dixon, Jamie M.
Kama Jr., Edward
Fabro, Edwin F.
Kumai, Kiana K.
Saio, Joshua T.

Kubo, Misty L.

Sooto-Sagafa, Ateliana S.

Fujikawa, Charles N.
Danielson, Christian K.
Mazzone, Desiree P.
Eckstrom, Kyle
Kauvaka, Anela
Texeira, Ikaika J.
Olevao, Malachi H.
Lum, Keenan P.
Ikeda, Jared D.
Wakazuru, Chris K.
Alo, Lyle F.

Pascual, Reesa M.
Rojas, Kobe C.
Tipoai, Tanya M.
Ching, Cullen K.

Liu, Tapuni
Takeifanga, Michael K.
Kaupu Jr., James K.
Tan, Kamaki T.
Tapaoan, Victor G.
Hoe, Christopher M.
Ratledge, Shane C.
Kaahaaina, Justin G.
Ibarra, Tyler M.
Uekawa, Chad K.
Kikugawa, Kyle A.
Naples, Skylor R.
Burbage, Josiah D.
Atuatasi, Faigalotu

19624
20069
19625
14133
20217
17848
20269
20247
18355
20274
20436
20439
19223
20501
20504
20492
20486
20489
20945
20997
21101
10211
20358
21068
21169
21333
20270
21166
21334
21815
21818
21335
20933
20064
21842
17798
18347
19127
18102
22187
22252
22250
22282
22270
22242

05/25/2018
05/25/2018
06/29/2018
01/26/2018
08/03/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
10/05/2018
01/18/2019
01/18/2019
03/15/2019
03/15/2019
05/10/2019
05/10/2019
05/17/2019
05/17/2019
05/17/2019
06/07/2019
08/02/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/30/2019
11/01/2019
11/01/2019
11/01/2019
11/15/2019
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2019
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
05/07/2021
05/07/2021
05/07/2021
05/28/2021
06/20/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/15/2021

07/26/2018

05/25/2018
05/25/2018
06/29/2018
01/26/2018
08/03/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
10/05/2018
01/18/2019
01/18/2019
03/15/2019
03/15/2019
05/10/2019
05/10/2019
05/17/2019
05/17/2019
05/17/2019
06/07/2019
08/02/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/30/2019
11/01/2019
11/01/2019
11/01/2019
11/15/2019
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/07/2020
02/14/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
05/07/2021
05/07/2021
05/07/2021
05/28/2021
06/20/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/15/2021

01/24/2018
05/08/2018
01/23/2018
08/10/2011
07/09/2018
07/25/2016
08/02/2018
07/03/2018
01/25/2017
08/02/2018
10/02/2018
10/02/2018
11/03/2017
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
04/03/2019
05/02/2019
06/06/2019
08/25/2019
09/03/2018
06/06/2019
08/06/2019
08/27/2019
07/27/2018
06/20/2019
08/27/2019
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
08/27/2019
04/03/2019
05/25/2018
02/28/2020
06/09/2016
01/25/2017
10/20/2017
10/10/2016
06/20/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/15/2021

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Antonio, Vernell M. 22280
Liva, Tony G. 22244
Lealaimatafao, Napualani C. 122273
Nam, Christopher J. 22328
Yoshimoto, Kyle R. 22325
Bajet, Mark 13436
Bantolina, Trey-Alan K. 21928
Weaver, Michael B. 22360
Nihoa, Keala K. 22365
Thoren, Haaheo K. 22370
Gray, Pauline S. 22367
Nunu, Keaheonaonalehua U. 119347
Stephens, Kyler K. 223445
Kahawai-Robertson, Tahani K 22396
Harris, Evan O. 22398
Castillio, Jesse C. 22390
Sagapoluy, Osias T. 22451
Williams, Tyra L. 22452
Delos Santos, Shawna M. 22455
Nueva, Artemio L. 22342
Pegues Jr., Thomas R. 22510
Fa'apale, Fa'amatogi F. 22594
Kalima-Gascon, Kaena P. 22596
Tauiliili, Meki H. 22595
Villarosa, Bryant C. 22362
Landford, Shane 22532
Saballa, Brandon J. 22684
Kekahuna-Baisa, Loyal-Kolyn 22685
Rapoza, Robyn S. 22687

07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/23/2021
07/28/2021
07/28/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/13/2021
08/20/2021
08/25/2021
08/25/2021
08/26/2021
09/15/2021
09/22/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021

43

07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/23/2021
07/28/2021
07/28/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
01/03/2020
08/20/2021
08,/25/2021
08/25/2021
08/26/2021
09/15/2021
09/22/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021

07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/23/2021
07/28/2021
07/28/2021
03/16/2020
03/20/2020
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
12/14/2017
08/06/2021
08/25/2021
08/25/2021
08/26/2021
09/15/2021
09/22/2021
09/11/2021
09/22/2021
09/25/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/27/2021
08/06/2021
10/27/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021

HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL
HNL



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Nagata,Larry T
Baldado,Robert G
Lindsey,Nathaniel N
Almarza,Brian D
Long,Louis ]
Anguay,Ryan ]
Purugganan,Lyle RA K
Dela Cruz,Erwin |
Kalima III,Edward K
Kalua,Stefan D K
Quinsaat,Ashlynne K C
Sakoda,Chauncy T
Quihano,Michael
Kahananui,Amakaalakai
Heu, Timothy

Ing, Russell K.
Yoshida, Daryn A.
Spencer, Bryce
Kahihikolo-Thompson, Kamue
Ichinotsubo, Scott T.
Keanu, Justen K.
Muranaka, Jay
Nabarro, Roylyn
Groaning Jr., Joseph E.

1589
1956
1922
4466
415
7628
8013
8130
8358
9688
11244
11506
10909
12265
13022
10700
16304
12319
16498
12434
16850
13432
18144
20591

09/20/1967
06/21/1976
06/20/1977
10/24/1990
04/19/1994
05/02/1998
05/02/1998
02/04/1999
06/10/1999
04/11/2003
03/24/2006
02/22/2008
02/06/2009
04/03/2009
03/12/2010
05/06/2012
12/04/2014
09/25/2015
10/02/2015
09/16/2016
10/21/2016
04/28/2017
06/07/2019
06/07/2019

09/20/1967
06/21/1976
06/20/1977
11/02/1990
04/19/1994
05/02/1998
05/02/1998
02/04/1999
[F/SEVE000M 06/ 10/1999
04/11/2003
03/24/2006
02/22/2008
02/06/2009
04/03/2009
03/12/2010
05/06/2012
12/04/2014
09/25/2015
10/02/2015
09/16/2016
10/21/2016
09/02/2016
06/07/2019
06/07/2019

09/20/1967
03/27/1976
06/20/1977
06/08/1987
06/06/1984
05/30/1995
01/31/1997
07/18/1997
07/07/1998
08/01/2002
04/09/2005
10/27/2005
04/09/2004
05/20/2007
12/11/2008
08/16/2003
07/25/2014
06/22/2007
12/03/2014
05/19/2009
08/12/2015
03/06/2010
11/03/2016
12/05/2018

ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO
ITO



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Tanita,Wesley
Depontes,Jayme
Peterson,Gregory M
Wong Yuen,Chauncey T
Kanuha Jr,Zachary K
Goroza,Christopher R
Kaili,Richard L K
Pacheco,Keoni K H
Estoy,Tiane

Chai, Kainoa T.
Ubilas,Jerome
Delaries,Casey

Ako I1I, Lancelot
Leong-Aguon, Thomas
Jake, John-Manell
Smith, Travis

Mark, Zaion

Lewis, Christopher
Souza, Lopaka K.
Gonsalves, Justin P.
Caires, Stephanie L.
Robson, Terry J.
Yadao, Janessa M.
Lawrence, Eliani M.

Wolfgramm, Makaha'a K.

Waiau, Dustin D.
Fernandez, Isaiah K.
Nishiki, Brent A.
Manu, Michael W.
Mori, Stuart A.
Lonnon, Ryan A.
Laikupu, Shantel

1689

1578

1358

7320

8165

8678

8969

9324

11632
11947
12643
12930
13044
13109
13107
13488
13400
15968
16922
17345
18963
18905
19541
17984
18643
20818
21174
21476
21098
22269
22297
22500

02/17/1978
06/28/1978
07/05/1988
11/14/1997
02/19/1999
10/30/1999
04/27/2000
04/06/2001
03/30/2007
04/04/2008
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
11/26/2010
11/26/2010
02/24/2012
05/11/2012
07/08/2016
07/22/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
03/16/2018
09/14/2018
09/28/2018
09/06/2019
09/20/2019
04/16/2021
04/16/2021
04/16/2021
05/28/2021
07/12/2021
08/05/2021
11/12/2021

45

02/17/1978
06/28/1978
07/05/1988
11/14/1997
02/19/1999
10/30/1999
04/27/2000
04/06/2001
03/30/2007
04/04/2008
04/03/2009
04/03/2009
11/26/2010
11/26/2010
02/24/2012
05/11/2012
07/08/2016
07/22/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
03/16/2018
09/14/2018
09/28/2018
09/06/2019
06/26/2017
04/16/2021
04/16/2021
04/16/2021
05/28/2021
07/12/2021
08/05/2021
11/12/2021

06/20/1977
06/19/1977
02/21/1984
04/21/1994
10/16/1997
03/09/1999
06/09/1999
02/08/2000
02/16/2006
10/18/2006
05/30/2008
07/22/2008
12/17/2008
03/16/2009
03/16/2009
04/13/2010
01/28/2010
11/28/2013
10/04/2015
03/03/2016
09/16/2017
08/05/2017
02/09/2018
09/20/2016
05/26/2017
02/06/2019
06/26/2019
11/05/2019
06/06/2019
07/12/2021
08/05/2021
10/22/2021

KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA
KOA



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Sakai,Colin K
Lizama,John
Chang,Kevin S
Liu,Alan M
Sadamitsu,Curtis M
Kelekoma,John A
Takase,Kenneth M
Kaluahine,Isaac M
Largusa,Lindsey L
Yoshida,Gareth M
Yim,Dathan Kukaililani
Arakaki,Jerel W
Bernades,Bryan
Daligdig,Bryson

Bejo, Ridge
Kamibayashi, Brehdan

Rualizo, Byron James
Sembrano Jr., Clarence O.
Cummings, Edwin
Graycochea, Ashlee
Yam, Luther W.
Rice-Kashima, Lanan K.
Kaahanui, Kevin N.
Lemn, Devin K.

Corr, Waika M.
Banquel, Blaise K.
Kuikahi, Kealiiahonui A.
Reyes Jr., Preston K.
Cummings,Raven R.
Bunao, Trent T.

1972 04/08/1974 04/08/1974
1228 03/16/1975 03/16/1975
3241 06/06,/1988 06/06,/1988
3809 10/24/1990 EEEESE 11/08/1990
6675 10/28/1993 10/28/1993
7272 01/26/1996 01/26/1996
7315 09/17/1997 09/17/1997
8178 12/01/1998 12/01/1998
8542 10/30/1999 10/30/1999
8968 06/14/2002 06/14/2002
10757 05/15/2004 05/15/2004
10329 02/10/2006 02/10/2006
6187 11/28/2008 11/28/2008
12848 04/03/2009 04/03/2009
13164 07/15/2011 07/15/2011
14732 I05/10/2013 05/10/2013
I |

16258 02/20/2015 02/20/2015
16736 04/22/2016 04/22/2016
15225 09/29/2016 09/29/2016
16716 10/07/2016 10/07/2016
16872 10/07/2016 10/07/2016
18701 10/27/2017 10/27/2017
17801 07/20/2018 07/20/2018
19238 07/20/2018 07/20/2018
20366 02/22/2019 02/22/2019
20365 04/09/2021 04/09/2019
20008 09/13/2019 09/13/2019
19441 10/04/2019 10/04/2019
21497 11/05/2021 11/05/2021
22404 11/05/2021 11/05/2021

11/20/1973 | LIH
03/16/1975 | LIH
01/01/1986 | LIH
09/19/1986 | LIH
02/08/1992 | LIH
12/07/1993 | LIH
03/27/1994 | LIH
11/28/1997 |LIH
02/03/1999 | LIH
12/11/1999 |LIH
09/11/2003 |LIH
07/05/2002 | LIH
06/02/2008 | LIH
06/02/2008 | LIH
05/19/2009 | LIH
04/25/2012 | LIH
L ]
05/27/2014 | LIH
06/03/2015 | LIH
11/21/2012 | LIH
05/07/2015 | LIH
08/14/2015 | LIH
06/01/2017 | LIH
07/22/2016 | LIH
11/01/2017 |LIH
08/29/2018 | LIH
08/29/2018 | LIH
04/12/2018 | LIH
12/30/2017 | LIH
07/03/2021 | LIH
08/20/2021 |LIH



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list

BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

Ito,Herbert T
Cipro,Stephen L
Higa,Stephen S
Andrin,David
Lawrence,Guy A
Juan,Benedict B
Wallace,Charles |
Auweloa,William H
Au,Nolan KH K
Castro,Robert H
Sato,Russell H
Brewster,Mossman
Wong,Steven
Jacintho,Randall A
Green,Justin K
Olevao,Sione
Vida,Royal
Salacup,Brandon
Pagan,Jayden
Barrows,Dennis
Kahakauwila Jr., Derek
Kaauamo, Henry K.
Hume, James
Tabilin, Andy V.
Vaaimamao,Atarah
Texeira, Chase

Zar, Steven

Daliva, Alika
Mailou, Jenna Marie
Lee, Keane

Hosea, Joshua K.
Kashiwamura, Lee
Idica, Ruben
Kekahuna, Sanoe K.K.
Mollena Loo, Keanu K.

Langi, Hafoka M.O.
Faavae, Penitito

1133 09/25/1966
1827 05/21/1973
1306 02/26/1975
1798 03/20/1975
1337 02/24/1987
6326 04/29/1992
1546 01/26/1996
6938 06/22/1996
7418 06/22/1996
7848 03/24/1997
8243 02/04/1999
10934 04/15/2005
11306 03/24/2006
11390 06/23/2006
11432 08/04/2006
12203 04/11/2008
12777 12/19/2008
12719 04/17/2009
12905 05/01/2009
12393 10/23/2009
11627 02/19/2010
12690 02/19/2010
13241 02/19/2010
13238 02/19/2010
12692 08/22/2008
13261 06/04/2010
13269 09/03/2010
13262 11/06/2011
13951 04/08/2016
6639 09/21/2012
14973 11/19/2012
14876 06/07/2013
12450 09/16/2013
14931 08/01/2014
15508 |10/10/2014
16462 05/15/2015
16947 12/11/2015

47

09/25/1966
05/21/1973
02/26/1975
03/20/1975
02/24/1987
04/29/1992
01/26/1996
06/22/1996
06/22/1996
03/24/1997
02/04/1999
04/15/2005
03/24/2006
06/23/2006
08/04/2006
04/11/2008
12/19/2008
04/17/2009
05/01/2009
10/23/2009
02/19/2010
02/19/2010
02/19/2010
02/19/2010
02/22/2010 | 08/22/2008
06/04/2010
09/03/2010
11/06/2011
04/08/2016
09/21/2012
11/19/2012
06/07/2013
09/16/2013
08/01/2014
10/10/2014
I
05/15/2015
12/11/2015

09/09/1966
04/01/1973
06/18/1974
02/26/1975
06/30/1981
04/30/1991
12/21/1983
06/11/1992
06/10/1994
05/28/1996
05/21/1998
04/07/2004
06/23/2005
08/25/2005
09/02/2005
06/20/2007
06/16/2008
04/29/2008
06/26/2008
10/16/2007
02/16/2006
05/01/2008
08/25/2009
09/17/2009
05/09/2008
10/09/2009
09/05/2009
09/05/2009
04/06/2011
05/01/2012
08/23/2012
07/25/2012
11/16/2007
08/02/2012
03/25/2013

10/26/2014
10/21/2015

0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG

0GG
0GG



Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list
BY JOB/LOCATION

As of 1/15/2022

Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
I
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent
Ramp Agent

0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
OGG

OGG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG
0GG

Perry, William Anthony 16459 01/07/2016 01/07/2016 11/13/2014
Kalehuawehe, Audon-Cy W. 17101 02/03/2016 02/03/2016 12/12/2015
Yamamoto, Ross A. 17235 02/28/2016 02/28/2016 02/28/2016
Burrows, Leslie A Jr. 17592 07/08/2016 07/08/2016 05/15/2016
Oreve, Farida D. 17991 10/07/2016 10/07/2016 08/26/2016
Wylie, Eric 17809 12/16/2016 12/16/2016 07/14/2016
Sensano, Austin S. 17891 02/03/2017 02/03/2017 08/05/2016
Sumoba Jr., PJ Z. 18186 02/03/2017 02/03/2017 11/12/2016
Fujishiro, Stan K. 18177 03/24/2017 03/24/2017 11/09/2016
Puu, Brenda Lee K. 17589 05/19/2017 05/19/2017 05/14/2016
Allosada-Singson, Maraynalyn 17886 05/19/2017 05/19/2017 08/05/2016
_I__—__
Sunia, Landa F. 18224 08/04/2017 08/04/2017 12/09/2016
Baniaga, Dominic K. 18414 08/04/2017 08/04/2017 02/19/2017
Eckstrom, Steph B. 18010 10/20/2017 04/28/2017 09/19/2017
Baisa, Aleina C. 18412 01/05/2018 01/05/2018 02/19/2017
Abulon, Cody L. 18554 02/16/2018 02/16/2018 04/16/2017
Ambrose, Kristlyn A. 19026 02/16/2018 02/16/2018 10/05/2017
Baisa, Sean K. 19200 02/16/2018 02/16/2018 11/15/2017
Tapuro-Uwekoolani Jr., Sanfo1 18425 04/27/2018 04/27/2018 02/19/2017
Tagalan, Branden M. 19330 04/27/2018 04/27/2018 12/13/2017
Charles, Davanette N. 19434 04/27/2018 04/27/2018 12/14/2017
Ancog, Trent H. 19433 04/27/2018 04/27/2018 01/04/2018
Tablang, Allan A. 20172 09/14/2018 09/14/2018 06/25/2018
Jaramillo, Leslie H. 19996 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 06/07/2018
Kekiwi, Richard Arthur H. 20103 11/29/2018 11/29/2018 05/16/2018
Galacgac, Summer P. 21385 01/24/2020 01/24/2020 09/25/2019
Antonio, Kyle K. 20347 04/16/2021 04/16/2021 08/31/2018
Koga, Eric Gregory K. 21299 04/16/2021 04/16/2021 09/09/2019
Tonga, Sione M. 21422 04/16/2021 04/16/2021 10/04/2019
Phillips, Sarai M. 21833 04/16/2021 04/16/2021 02/27/2020
Malijana Jr., Roel G. 18840 04/23/2021 04/23/2021 07/31/2017
Siores, Alexander V. 19094 04/23/2021 04/23/2021 10/01/2017
Ramiscal, Anthony A. 19126 04/23/2021 04/23/2021 10/02/2017
Bolosan Jr., Daniel G. 19269 04/23/2021 04/23/2021 11/13/2017
Ignacio, Jeremiah S. 20185 04/23/2021 04/23/2021 06/26/2018
Nakamura, Keanu L. 18850 08/06/2021 04/16/2021 07/13/2017
Patao Torres, Christina M. 19123 08/20/2021 08/20/2021 10/02/2017
Bolosan, Danil G. 19269 08/20/2021 08/20/2021 11/13/2017
Keliihoomalu, Richard K. 22188 08/20/2021 08/20/2021 06/20/2021
Hauoli, David C. 20170 08/20/2021 08/20/2021 06/21/2021
Natividad, Nickolas 22190 08/20/2021 08/20/2021 06/24/2021
Kalavi, Mark M. 22257 08/20/2021 08/20/2021 07/04/2021
Roback-De Best, Solomon K. 122449 09/10/2021 09/10/2021 09/10/2021
Jetnil Jr., Morris 20171 10/01/2021 10/01/2021 06/25/2018
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Hawaiian Airlines, Inc. IAM Clerical Seniority (FT) list As of 1/15/2022
BY JOB/LOCATION

Ramp Agent Shishido,Blayne T K 9552 08/10/2001 08/10/2001 05/26/2000  PDX
Ramp Agent Cabingabang,Ernesto D 11778 10/27/2006 10/27/2006 08/02/2006 | PDX
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